ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND | NTERPROVI NCI AL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)

LORRI S 14-07-24 2083 VI EUX+YEARLS Amat eur s: 199 LACHER: 07. 20

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 304022- 24 BRUGVANS SABRI NA HALEN 8 3 389161 BE 503000721 11.37580 1508. 5709 1
2 291550- 65 CROYMANS | VO HALEN 7 3 388109 BE 505165723 11.37210 1508. 0979 2
3 304022- 24 BRUGVANS SABRI NA HALEN 8 2 2 BE 500143821 11.38180 1506. 6241 3
4 310426-26 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 14 3 383746 BE 209514921 11. 34520 1505. 6736 4
5 310426-26 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 14 5 2 BE 204209823 11. 35020 1504. 6896 5
6 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRI CK CGEETBET 17 4 386278 BE 210255222 11. 36469 1504. 3052 6
7 304022-24 BRUGVANS SABRI NA HALEN 8 5 3 BE 508661520 11.38470 1503. 8101 7
8 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 20 7 384319 BE 210179522 11.35410 1503. 1054 8
9 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 20 10 2 BE 204683723 11.35430 1502. 9095 9
10 301813-46 LOSSI GNOL M CHEL BUDINGE 9 2 380277 BE 211033621 11.33180 1501.2910 10
11 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 44 13 325945 BE 105980221 10.57239 1499. 2985 11
12 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 20 9 3 BE 204689623 11. 36240 1498. 9041 12
13 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 20 17 4 BE 210185822 11. 36310 1498. 2223 13
14 308549-89 MEES JAN HEVERLE 11 5 366437 BE 206783723 11.24580 1495. 8647 14
15 310812-24 ALEXANDRE ALAI N CHATELE 7 4 315818 BE 106540923 10. 51400 1492. 0535 15
16 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 12 1 327446 BE 110416620 10.59350 1491. 2152 16
17 301813-46 LOSSI GNOL M CHEL BUDINGE 9 5 2 BE 203860223 11.35170 1489. 6272 17
18 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 22 1 333660 BE 113485521 11.04028 1489. 2433 18
19 191241-54 SCHEPMANS ERW N GRAZEN 7 1 382317 BE 205698022 11.36560 1488. 0008 19
20 301813-46 LOSSI GNOL M CHEL BUDINGE 9 9 3 BE 203865323 11.35470 1486.7153 20
21 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRI CK PERWEZ 2 2 347625 BE 100548922 11.13550 1486. 1062 21
22 301813-46 LOSSI GNOL M CHEL BUDINGE 9 1 4 BE 211191722 11.36040 1485.0703 22
23 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 20 13 5 BE 210174422 11.38490 1484.9082 23
24 311164-85 DELTENRE BENO T COURCEL 14 3 316505 BE 106625523 10.53090 1484.8933 24
25 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 20 5 6 BE 204681623 11.38540 1484.4303 25
26 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRI CK GEETBET 17 12 2 BE 202874023 11.40159 1484.1719 26
27 107607- 34 HERMANS R- BONNE W LOKSBER 9 1 385818 BE 501098623 11.40000 1483.9154 27
28 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRI CK GEETBET 17 3 3 BE 210245922 11.40199 1483.7918 28
29 281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASROD 22 1 365874 BE 211970722 11.26450 1482.7720 29
30 310426-26 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 14 2 3 BE 210549722 11.39090 1480.7872 30
31 291550- 65 CROYMANS | VO HALEN 7 6 2 BE 505171223 11.42090 1480.4845 31
32 282178- 05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 8 1 370549 BE 207079821 11.30190 1480.3209 32
33 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 20 1 314743 BE 110823520 10.52520 1478.5922 33
34 301813-46 LOSSI GNOL M CHEL BUDINGE 9 4 5 BE 203862623 11.37290 1476.8995 34
35 309225- 86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 18 14 337687 BE 100015323 11.08540 1475.2599 35
36 282178- 05 BEELEN DAN EL KUMIICH 8 2 2 BE 204126423 11.31230 1474.0396 36
37 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRI CK GEETBET 17 9 4 BE 202876823 11.42049 1473.8841 37
38 120625- 54 VANTH ENEN LUC KORTENA 7 1 383700 BE 203761023 11.40330 1472.6540 38
39 107607- 34 HERVANS R- BONNE W LOKSBER 9 3 2 BE 503181721 11.42000 1472.5878 39
40 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRI CK GEETBET 17 10 5 BE 202882323 11.42259 1471.9184 40
41 308549-89 MEES JAN HEVERLE 11 6 2 BE 206784523 11.29090 1470.7485 41
42 310426-26 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 14 14 4 BE 204202523 11.41010 1470.1973 42
43 280541- 17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 20 18 7 BE 204684623 11.41330 1469.3902 43
44 311289- 16 VANDERVEULEN M CHEL LUBBEEK 2 1 373501 BE 207846122 11.34121 1469.3098 44
45 303583- 70 BERNAERTS ANDRE BUNSBEE 4 4 373450 BE 205108423 11. 34101 1469. 3018 45
46 310426-26 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 14 6 5 BE 210541522 11.41110 1469.2591 46
47 291550- 65 CROYMANS | VO HALEN 7 1 3 BE 503552522 11.44160 1468. 6264 47
48 291550- 65 CROYMANS | VO HALEN 7 5 4 BE 505164623 11.44170 1468.5338 48
49 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S 11 2 330994 BE 113471721 11. 05243 1468.4413 49
50 280751- 33 VANDI JCK- DE BEULE GEETBET 22 12 383478 BE 211213822 11.41170 1467.6711 50
51 310426-26 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 14 10 6 BE 204208523 11.41360 1466. 9190 51
52 139784-07 PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC GEETBET 51 45 383461 BE 203721623 11.41280 1466.5770 52
53 310047- 35 BESSEMANS DAVY GEETBET 3 2 383052 BE 203847523 11.41180 1465.9472 53
54 301813-46 LOSSI GNOL M CHEL BUDINGE 9 8 6 BE 211033721 11.39260 1465.7985 54
55 120625-54 VANTH ENEN LUC KORTENA 7 3 2 BE 203763923 11.41470 1465.7159 55
56 110582-02 JORI SSEN W LLI AM KUMIICH 6 3 369198 BE 211153120 11.31538 1465.6724 56
57 120625-54 VANTHI ENEN LUC KORTENA 7 4 3 BE 203760123 11. 41480 1465. 6226 57
58 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 12 4 2 BE 115651018 11.03270 1465.4106 58
59 142491-95 VEUCHELEN FRANS BI NKOM 25 23 375223 BE 207834922 11.36041 1465.3237 59
60 158298-91 VANDEPCEL ROGER RUMMEN 8 4 384936 BE 210467722 11.42430 1465. 2135 60
61 310059-47 FAYT GEORCES LA BU S 22 8 296832 BE 103864122 10.42400 1464.6316 61
62 129234- 30 BOGAERTS JEAN-PIERRE OPLINTE 3 1 373447 BE 204033923 11.35090 1463.6371 62
63 310426-26 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 14 9 7 BE 210552722 11.42170 1463. 0972 63
64 208922-81 MATTERNE ETI ENNE BINKOM 5 4 374389 BE 207000721 11.35560 1462.8380 64
65 301813-46 LOSSI GNOL M CHEL BUDINGE 9 3 7 BE 211192722 11.40060 1462.0415 65
66 205288- 36 BRUYNI NCKX- LI SMONT ZUURBEM 9 7 375447 BE 205183223 11. 36550 1461. 3571 66
67 111077-12 COECKELBERGHS ANDRE BINKOM 10 7 375265 BE 203205123 11.36490 1461.2175 67
68 203495- 86 CLAESKENS-JORI S KORTENA 5 1 385197 BE 213523119 11.43410 1460.8318 68
69 191241-54 SCHEPNMANS ERW N GRAZEN 7 5 2 BE 203025623 11.41470 1460. 4329 69
70 307951-73 PITTOWI LS JEF MEENSEL 5 1 377882 BE 207507822 11.38490 1460.0373 70
71 158298-91 VANDEPCOEL ROGER RUMMEN 8 3 2 BE 210280021 11.43390 1460.0266 71
72 191241-54 SCHEPMANS ERW N GRAZEN 7 2 3 BE 212777222 11. 41520 1459. 9682 72
73 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PH LIPPE LIGNY 18 1 328540 BE 101206322 11.05021 1459.9507 73
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132
133
134
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136
137
138
139
139
141
142
143
144
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147
148
149
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306487- 64
300044- 23
281274-71
281126- 20
306487- 64
301951-87
302172-17
280541- 17
310188-79
310188-79
280541- 17
180351- 28
310426- 26
301813-46
122099- 73
307927-49
126156- 56
142491- 95
182716- 65
303583-70
307193-91
198090- 16
281126- 20
111077-12
108453- 07
309079- 37
120608- 37
281901- 19
281609- 18
309179-40
191241-54
311164-85
120608- 37
280541- 17
281609- 18
280541- 17
309884- 66
280541- 17
280541- 17
166313-55
152466- 79
241421- 85
304022- 24
281901- 19
110582- 02
198090- 16
282224-51
281609- 18
308549- 89
282224-51
132645- 46
183555-31
126156- 56
193586- 71
182716- 65
139784- 07
280541-17
183555-31
139784- 07
281274-71
183555-31
120625- 54
198090- 16
300877-80
111077-12
182716- 65
182716- 65
302483- 37
281756- 68
280541- 17
182716- 65
281756- 68
182716- 65
193586- 71
120625- 54
307193-91
280541- 17
281274-71
191241-54
161534- 29

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
LENAERTS PATRI CK

W TTEMANS JOZEF

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
CL| PPE- EECKHAUD
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
LI SMONT PATRI CK
BUELENS KI M

BUELENS KI M

LI SMONT PATRI CK
RUCQUOY JEAN

CLAES EDDY

LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
VERCRUYSSE M CHEL
JACOB ANDREE

VANDI JCK- TOREMANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
BERNAERTS ANDRE
ADAM ANDRE

STOCKX LUC

W TTEMANS JOZEF
COECKELBERGHS ANDRE
DELPORTE ERI C
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
GARI N ARNAUD

SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE
RANS MARC

MAR T CHRI STOPHE
SCHEPMANS ERW N
DELTENRE BENOI T

GARI N ARNAUD

LI SMONT PATRI CK
RANS MARC

LI SMONT PATRI CK

DENI ES RUDY

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

VAN HOREBEEK- KENNI S T
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
WANUFEL DI DI ER
BRUGVANS SABRI NA

SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
STOCKX LUC

VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
RANS MARC

MEES JAN

VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
JACQUES HENRI

KI RSCH PAUL

VANDI JCK- TOREMANS
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC
LI SMONT PATRI CK

KI RSCH PAUL

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC
LENAERTS PATRI CK

KI RSCH PAUL

VANTHI ENEN LUC
STOCKX LUC

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
COECKELBERGHS ANDRE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VANDEBORNE ELZA
JAMAR CHRI S

LI SMONT PATRI CK

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
JAMAR CHRI S

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
VANTHI ENEN LUC

ADAM ANDRE

LI SMONT PATRI CK
LENAERTS PATRI CK
SCHEPMANS ERW N

CHRI STI AENS W LLY

LI GNY
MO GNEL
GEETBET
ST JOR
LI GNY
ANDERLU
Al SCHE-
BEKKEVO
MOLENBE
MOLENBE
BEKKEVO
MARBAI S
KORTENA
BUDI NGE
DAILLY
SAI NT- D
KORTENA
Bl NKOM
VI LLERS
BUNSBEE
JODA GN
Bl NKOM
ST JOR
Bl NKOM
DAMPREM
| NCOURT
VI LLERS
KERSBEE
HAASROD
CORROY-
GRAZEN
COURCEL
VI LLERS
BEKKEVO
HAASROD
BEKKEVO
SI NT-JO
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
LUBBEEK
BOSSUT-
JUMET
HALEN
KERSBEE
KUMTI CH
Bl NKOM
GLABBEE
HAASROD
HEVERLE
GLABBEE
OPPREBA
GEETBET
KORTENA
WOMVERS
VI LLERS
GEETBET
BEKKEVO
GEETBET
GEETBET
GEETBET
GEETBET
KORTENA
Bl NKOM
TERVURE
Bl NKOM
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
WOMMVERS
RUMVEN
BEKKEVO
VI LLERS
RUMVEN
VI LLERS
WOMVERS
KORTENA
JODA GN
BEKKEVO
GEETBET
GRAZEN
GEETBET
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322320
6
377692
3
306520
345957
8
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281970
338383
384061
2
2
2
359173
375689
2
2
315203
353420
3
379512
2
346165
4

2

4

10

3

11
360025
12

13
372606
356536
317808
4

2
2
2
377998
4
3
2
352905
384331
2
373378
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3
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386093
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382094

101207022
100690223
202875423
204774223
104642421
108320823
101104822
210173322
212761821
204280023
204681223
105354522
204210423
203865023
100317723
103270421
210766522
201437920
105396522
210196523
105542023
207556322
204772723
208151921
106685223
115523521
107924121
205052923
200910423
114610122
210407622
110055321
106644719
209689619
211975322
210184322
206863223
210170222
210187922
203894022
112562321
106756623
505037823
205056823
210104321
207555722
204973423
204491823
476646723
209426821
105716619
211071422
203774023
205362523
105375523
203727123
205157223
210895021
203730023
210252322
203823323
203769723
205000523
206838223
203204123
106017419
113400220
204742723
212776422
618110822
105395622
203141223
113833217
205365623
210871621
105540623
205190623
202870223
203023823
203814923

. 05021
. 00470
. 44379
. 38500
. 05101
. 50050
. 17090
. 43330
. 41460
. 41470
. 43350
. 07013
. 43170
. 41010
. 33339
. 12230
. 43510
. 37511
. 09198
. 36431
. 27020
. 38330
. 39570
. 38170
. 56580
. 23170
. 05250
. 41160
. 31550
. 18210
. 43280
. 58110
. 05450
. 45020
. 32210
. 45050
. 28210
. 45090
. 45100
. 37080
. 26037
. 59230
. 48410
. 42020
. 34558
. 39260
. 41050
. 32430
. 33110
.41110
. 23508
. 45350
. 45270
. 38060
. 10388
. 45100
. 45460
. 45510
. 45150
. 47139
. 45540
. 45280
. 39580
. 27180
. 39440
. 10578
. 10578
. 38082
. 47160
. 46040
. 10598
. 47180
. 11008
. 38340
. 45450
. 28480
. 46140
. 47389
. 45050
. 44580

1459.
1459.
1459.
1459.
1459.
1459.
1458.
1458.
1458.
1458.
1458.
1457.
1457.
1456.
1456.
1456.
1455.
1455.
1454.
1454.
1453.
1453.
1452.
1452.
1452.
1452.
1452.
1452.

9507
8928
6817
2093
0862
0401
8109
2394
2071
1142
0550
9842
5400
9070
7200
1414
6036
1894
9339
7072
9455
0613
9410
9199
7715
7095
6255
5848

. 3612
. 3390
. 1020
. 6378
. 4806
. 0780
. 8672
. 8045
. 6678
. 4399
. 3488
. 0770
. 9701
. 6424
. 4002
. 3348
. 2328
. 1138
. 8059
. 7636
. 3188
. 2516
. 2414
. 1202
. 8299
. 6408
. 6283
. 1131
. 0768
. 6686
. 6588
. 4799
. 3968
. 3792
. 1430
. 8928
. 8088
. 6449
. 6449
. 6340
. 5984
. 4463
. 4364
. 4183
. 3322
. 0299
. 8382
. 6214
. 5420
. 2296

2521
0455
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154
155
156
157
158
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161
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180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
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203
204
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206
207
208
209
210
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213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

215026- 74
162900- 37
133724-58
282110- 34
162900- 37
166313-55
205041- 80
291550- 65
281579- 85
133724-58
283144-01
241421- 85
283144-01
282224-51
300877-80
242163-51
152466-79
142527- 34
303583-70
309510- 80
162900- 37
307927-49
311804- 46
205288- 36
310959- 74
281579- 85
108453- 07
281609- 18
107607- 34
176632- 92
111626-76
107607- 34
118262- 19
161960- 67
208901- 60
228976- 56
310959- 74
198090- 16
310426- 26
193586- 71
139784- 07
107607- 34
304022- 24
281596- 05
281126- 20
162900- 37
310426- 26
305973-35
158298-91
182716- 65
301813-46
127251- 84
304022- 24
110582- 02
205041- 80
193586- 71
198090- 16
205041- 80
145223- 14
280052- 13
301951-87
310426- 26
162900- 37
142491- 95
149602- 28
142491- 95
281393- 93
301951-87
142491- 95
309079- 37
142491- 95
111077-12
281756- 68
310059-47
111077-12
127251- 84
308763-12
306487- 64
192396- 45
309179-40

DELVEAUX LQUI S
DEPRE BENNY & ROBI N
SEVENANTS LUC
DECAVPS FABI EN
DEPRE BENNY & ROBI N

VAN HOREBEEK- KENNI S T

BOYEN DI RK
CROYMANS | VO
PEETERS VALERE
SEVENANTS LUC
TOVBEUR LUC
WANUFEL DI DI ER
TOVBEUR LUC

VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH

DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES

BERNAERTS ANDRE

COOSENMANS PATRICK & C

DEPRE BENNY & ROBI N
JACOB ANDREE

PRI NCEN PETER
BRUYNI NCKX- LI SMONT
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
PEETERS VALERE
DELPCRTE ERI C
RANS MARC

HERVMANS R- BONNE W
OOSTENS ARTHUR
LEONARD THI ERRY
HERVMANS R- BONNE W
HENRY DOM NI QUE
LEROY FRERES

LAUDES JOS & ANNELI ES

VANDERHULST STEVEN
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
STOCKX LUC

CLAES EDDY
VANDEBORNE MARCEL

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC

HERVANS R- BONNE W
BRUGVANS SABRI NA

DI ELS GERARD

W TTEMANS JOZEF
DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN
CLAES EDDY

DELVEAUX PASCAL
VANDEPOEL ROCGER
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
LCSSI GNOL M CHEL
GOFFI N DANI EL
BRUGVANS SABRI NA
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
BOYEN DI RK
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
STOCKX LUC

BOYEN DI RK

MARTI N M CHAEL

SI MONS  YVES

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
CLAES EDDY

DEPRE BENNY & ROBI N
VEUCHELEN FRANS
TOVBUS VI NCENT
VEUCHELEN FRANS
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
VEUCHELEN FRANS
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
VEUCHELEN FRANS
CCECKELBERGHS ANDRE
JAMAR CHRI S

FAYT GEORGES
CCECKELBERGHS ANDRE
GOFFI N DANI EL
UYTTEBRCEK- VANGEEL
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

CERQOUX-
OPLI NTE
LI NDEN

OPHEYLI

OPLI NTE
LUBBEEK
DRI ESLI 32
HALEN 7
TIELT-W 15
LINDEN 6
PELLENB 6
JUMET 48
PELLENB 6
GLABBEE 12
TERVURE 6
ANDERLU 29
BOSSUT- 12
RANSBER 13
BUNSBEE 4
BEAUVEC 7
OPLINTE 9
SAI NT-D 15
RANSBER 11
ZUURBEM 9
MALEVES 5
TIELT-W 15
DAMPREM 19
HAASRCOD 22
LOKSBER
WANFERC
DONCELB
LOKSBER
THOREMB
RACOUR

OPLI NTE
Bl ERBEE
MALEVES
Bl NKOM

KORTENA
WOMVERS
GEETBET 51
LOKSBER 9
HALEN 8
LI MAL 6
ST JORI 10
OPLINTE 9
KORTENA 14
RAM LLI 12
RUMVEN 8
VI LLERS 22
BUDI NGE 9
BOUFFI O 20
HALEN 8
KUMIT CH 6
DRI ESLI 32
WOMMERS 11
Bl NKOM 18
DRI ESLI 32
NI L-SAl 8
OVERWN 8
ANDERLU 27
KORTENA 14
OPLINTE 9
Bl NKOM 25
SAUVENI 13
Bl NKOM 25
KERSBEE 5
ANDERLU 27
Bl NKOM 25
I NCOURT 5
Bl NKOM 25
Bl NKOM 10
RUMMVEN 6
LA BU S 22
Bl NKOM 10
BOUFFI O 20
KERKOM 19
LIGNY 18
VI LLERS 28
CORROY- 20
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342910
375474
372732
363566
2
2
377499
5
381438
2
372518
2
2
3
2
308517
2
379349
3
360817
3
2
380393
2
350914

WOARANWONOOOW

343458
369071

11

339490
379874

WOINWAONOOIW

372923
327429

113455820
205355323
207313922
205181523
204441822
210764622
210719121
503546522
202380823
204567823
204410823
106980023
203931122
209427821
206974423
106631123
106304122
204551222
205943722
106110023
204442622
101451023
203092523
207640222
105937823
202381623
112525423
200914123
501716523
100972523
113517222
204060723
115236921
101896922
210697822
202242220
106207922
205005723
204210023
204502222
211099622
501714623
505039323
105362923
204779223
205353223
204206723
105606622
202841823
105373923
203862223
106581419
501555423
211153520
204529722
205366323
207552822
204796319
105917923
205277523
108358323
210550522
204445022
205068923
101525323
205061923
204861823
108359823
205061623
105592019
201435520
203205723
203140523
112134822
203206323
112099422
205116323
101023023
105453423
105491623

. 17542
. 40313
. 38380
. 32180
. 40373
. 38390
. 42031
. 49270
. 44510
. 38500
. 38441
. 00490
. 38521
. 42410
. 28250
. 54300
. 27537
. 43500
. 39451
. 30580
.411083
. 15240
. 44380
.41120
. 24090
. 45250
. 59210
. 34380
. 48310
. 06509
. 27370
. 48340
. 22480
. 35120
. 40210
. 36560
. 24300
. 41460
. 47260
. 40140
.47170
. 48570
. 51190
. 21371
. 43200
. 41493
. 47390
. 26250
. 48310
. 12478
. 45220
. 59390
. 51360
. 37428
. 43321
. 40410
.42190
. 43351
. 19490
. 37460
. 54070
. 48040
. 42183
. 42081
. 17130
.42121
. 45280
. 54140
.42151
. 27020
. 42211
. 42250
. 50000
. 47360
. 42280
. 00090
. 40510
. 09491
. 09030
. 22100

1429

1429.
1429.

1429

1429.
1429.
1429.

. 3838
. 2391
. 1599
. 0067
. 6861
. 5799
. 5518
. 3748
. 2039
. 0464
. 7666
. 2392
. 0250
. 9874
. 3979
. 3077
. 2541
. 8358
. 7194
. 7089
. 6521
. 4809
. 4342
. 3928
1437.
1437.
1436.
1436.
1436.
1436.
1436.
1436.
1436.
1436.
1435.
1435.
1435.
1435.
1434.
1434.
1434.
1434.
1434.
1434.
1434.
1434.
1433.
1433.
1433.
1433.
1433.
1432.
1432.
1432.
1432.
1432.
1432.
1432.
1432.
1431.
1431.
1431.
1431.
1431.
1431.
1431.
1430.
1430.
1430.
1430.
1430.
1430.
1429.

2886
1290
9866
8661
8494
8411
6359
5819
2150
0658
7826
6331
2311
2057
9221
7816
6611
5343
3424
3200
2734
0830
7605
6733
5646
2679
0247
9297
8461
5918
4435
3048
1965
1718
1690
8027
5560
5320
4405
4113
1389
0473
9669
7764
7745
6571
2291
0349
9741
8266
7625
6752
6454
5639
5088
4494

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



234 306150-18 G LET DAN EL ERNACE 35 23 339494 BE 105777123 11.17320 1429. 2478 234

235 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRI CK GEETBET 17 17 9 BE 203143623 11.50229 1428. 6398 235
236 183555-31 KI RSCH PAUL GEETBET 9 9 4 BE 203820223 11.49020 1428.5628 236
237 205041-80 BOYEN DI RK DRI ESLI 32 24 4 BE 204527422 11. 44161 1428. 4685 237
238 193586- 71 VANDEBORNE MARCEL WOWMMERS 11 4 5 BE 202578923 11. 41240 1428.3780 238
239 205041-80 BOYEN DI RK DRIESLI 32 4 5 BE 213466621 11.44211 1428.0182 239
240 208922-81 MATTERNE ETI ENNE BINKOM 5 1 2 BE 204580423 11.42180 1427.3313 240
241 109072-44 SCHEPMANS GUY & NI ELS BUDINGE 3 1 380985 BE 210491822 11.47022 1426.7142 241
242 281609-18 RANS MARC HAASROD 22 15 6 BE 200913323 11.36270 1426.6875 242
243 120608- 37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 12 5 5 BE 107922321 11.09360 1426. 1585 243
244 162900- 37 DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN OPLINTE 9 7 6 BE 205352323 11.43193 1425.9138 244
245 198090-16 STOCKX LUC BINKOM 18 3 6 BE 206729921 11.43310 1425.6745 245
246 193586- 71 VANDEBORNE MARCEL WOMMERS 11 2 6 BE 205365923 11. 41550 1425.5603 246
247 188921-62 DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLU 7 1 306474 BE 106621623 10. 55000 1425. 4605 247
248 161534-29 CHRI STI AENS WLLY GEETBET 6 3 2 BE 203815723 11.48030 1425.4579 248
249 281596-05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 6 5 2 BE 105384622 11.23111 1425.0797 249
250 149602-28 TOMVBUS VI NCENT SAUVENI 13 4 2 BE 100552622 11.18150 1424.9318 250
251 311636-72 LECOCQ NI COLAS PRESLES 6 3 315472 BE 104897422 11.01270 1424.5744 251
252 280751- 33 VANDI JCK- DE BEULE GEETBET 22 13 2 BE 211213722 11.49130 1424.4215 252
253 142527- 34 VANDERSTUKKEN GECRGES RANSBER 13 8 2 BE 210760921 11. 46220 1424.1609 253
254 183555-31 KI RSCH PAUL GEETBET 9 8 5 BE 203822723 11.49530 1424.0635 254
255 311636-72 LECOCQ NI COLAS PRESLES 6 2 2 BE 609877122 11. 01320 1424.0385 255
256 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 20 11 3 BE 105350023 11.23090 1423. 6685 256
257 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 20 8 4 BE 105340323 11.23110 1423.4734 257
258 311804-46 PRI NCEN PETER RANSBER 11 5 2 BE 203825923 11.47230 1422. 6504 258
259 198090- 16 STOCKX LUC BI NKOM 18 13 7 BE 205002123 11. 44050 1422.6153 259
260 205288- 36 BRUYNI NCKX- LI SMONT ZUURBEM 9 6 3 BE 204607623 11.44010 1422. 0580 260
261 162900-37 DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN OPLINTE 9 9 7 BE 205358023 11.44023 1422.0435 261
262 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHI LI PPE VI LLERS 28 18 2 BE 105452023 11.10190 1421.6470 262
263 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 20 8 17 BE 210178022 11.50230 1421. 3857 263
264 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 20 3 4 BE 110821020 11.01280 1421.1755 264
265 123780-08 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON 11 7 349399 BE 108230418 11.25520 1421.0914 265
266 281609-18 RANS MARC HAASROD 22 3 7 BE 211976822 11.37350 1420.4102 266
267 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S 11 4 3 BE 105351622 11. 13033 1420.2399 267
268 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 20 6 5 BE 110824620 11.01380 1420.1068 268
269 161960-67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 6 4 2 BE 102323319 11.38090 1419.6552 269
270 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 20 9 5 BE 105349223 11.23550 1419.1937 270
271 282224-51 VANLINT TOM & SYLVIE G.ABBEE 12 7 4 BE 209420421 11.46220 1419.0890 271
272 223820-41 VANBEVER- LADRI ERE NETHEN 4 2 358597 BE 113614521 11. 32420 1419. 0621 272
273 282224-51 VANLINT TOM & SYLVIE G.ABBEE 12 9 5 BE 210941822 11.46240 1418.9114 273
274 311164-85 DELTENRE BENO T COURCEL 14 9 3 BE 108394923 11. 03050 1418. 7747 274
275 281126-20 W TTEMANS JOZEF ST JORI 10 2 4 BE 204777423 11.46130 1418. 7391 275
275 281126-20 W TTEMANS JCOZEF ST JORI 10 3 5 BE 204775723 11.46130 1418. 7391 275
277 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 6 1 344783 BE 105726923 11. 23020 1418. 6655 277
278 281609-18 RANS MARC HAASROD 22 12 8 BE 204491723 11. 37550 1418.5745 278
279 198090- 16 STOCKX LUC BINKOM 18 6 8 BE 206729221 11. 44530 1418. 3188 279
280 281915- 33 DETRAUX CHRI STI AN JANDRAI 6 1 358694 BE 105639023 11. 32550 1418.2300 280
281 281540-46 VEULEMANS- PERILLEUX VISSENA 8 7 371730 BE 206979221 11.42080 1418. 0951 281
282 109072-44 SCHEPMANS GUY & NI ELS BUDINGE 3 3 2 BE 210490522 11.48412 1417.9528 282
283 311164-85 DELTENRE BENO T COURCEL 14 1 4 BE 108396723 11.03140 1417.8214 283
284 108715-75 DUCHESNE- KEYEN AUTRE-E 7 1 356010 BE 105689822 11.31060 1417.8017 284
285 306150-18 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 35 24 2 BE 103128519 11.19280 1417.7088 285
286 310059-47 FAYT GECRGES LA BU S 22 18 3 BE 107757223 10. 49250 1417. 4230 286
287 108453-07 DELPORTE ERIC DAMPREM 19 8 3 BE 112525923 11. 02230 1417. 3859 287
288 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 12 3 3 BE 106361519 11.31337 1417.2907 288
289 142527- 34 VANDERSTUKKEN GECRGES RANSBER 13 2 3 BE 209976020 11.47400 1417.2441 289
290 161960-67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 6 2 3 BE 101895922 11. 38360 1417.1848 290
291 122686-78 NOLMANS CARCLA BEKKEVO 3 1 384931 BE 204049323 11.51372 1417.1674 291
292 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRI EN TEMPLQU 36 15 332106 00 114934317 11. 14210 1417.1368 292
293 281609-18 RANS MARC HAASROD 22 9 9 BE 200913723 11.38120 1417.0178 293
294 282178-05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 8 3 3 BE 207078021 11.41300 1417.0134 294
295 122099-73 VERCRUYSSE M CHEL DAILLY 7 4 2 BE 100316123 10. 39029 1416.5906 295
296 242163-51 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC  ANDERLU 29 8 2 BE 112841522 10. 57500 1416.2984 296
297 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 44 5 3 BE 105987721 11.10089 1416.2388 297
298 280751- 33 VANDI JCK- DE BEULE GEETBET 22 9 3 BE 211204322 11.50510 1415. 8316 298
299 108453-07 DELPORTE ERIC DAMPREM 19 14 4 BE 112525023 11.02380 1415.7943 299
300 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE LIGNY 18 13 5 BE 104643621 11.12041 1415.7037 300
301 280751-33 VANDI JCK- DE BEULE GEETBET 22 18 4 BE 203790423 11.50540 1415.5703 301
302 203495- 86 CLAESKENS-JORI S KORTENA 5 2 2 BE 212333222 11.52090 1415.3849 302
303 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 27 17 330113 BE 106789223 11.13140 1415.3766 303
304 208922-81 MATTERNE ETI ENNE BINKOM 5 3 3 BE 207541622 11.44330 1415.1918 304
305 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 10 4 364133 BE 105836419 11.37190 1415.1163 305
306 228976-56 VANDERHULST STEVEN BIERBEE 5 3 2 BE 208452722 11. 40410 1414.9811 306
307 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 12 6 6 BE 107923321 11.11250 1414.9629 307
308 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 5 5 329900 BE 101297223 11.13100 1414.8678 308
309 158298-91 VANDEPCEL ROGER RUMMEN 8 7 4 BE 203109723 11.52080 1414.5125 309
310 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 27 24 2 BE 114191422 11. 13240 1414.3659 310
311 228976-56 VANDERHULST STEVEN BIERBEE 5 2 3 BE 208452322 11.40480 1414.3482 311
312 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 12 8 4 BE 106085523 11. 32057 1414.2922 312
313 311164-85 DELTENRE BENO T COURCEL 14 11 5 BE 106626723 11. 03510 1413.9156 313
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328
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330
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335
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341
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343
344
345
346
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348
349
350
351
352
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354
355
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358
359
360
361
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367
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369
370
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374
375
376
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379
380
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382
383
384
385
386
387
388
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310898-13
310426- 26
309179-40
303583-70
139784- 07
139784- 07
306487- 64
301951-87
281596- 05
309179-40
281274-71
280541-17
307927-49
241752-28
242648-51
241268- 29
188921- 62
309179-40
127251- 84
182716- 65
280751- 33
311301-28
192396- 45
281901-19
142491- 95
281540- 46
241421- 85
210036- 31
242648- 51
310044- 32
282224-51
210036- 31
205041- 80
309884- 66
307927- 49
107607- 34
142491- 95
309225- 86
310188-79
281823- 38
280751- 33
180351- 28
310059-47
311164-85
282647- 86
280751- 33
139784- 07
306150- 18
280751- 33
180351- 28
205041- 80
139784- 07
139784- 07
188921- 62
152466-79
142491- 95
120625- 54
281126- 20
210036- 31
205041- 80
127251- 84
305559-09
145022- 07
210036- 31
127251- 84
310787-96
306487- 64
142527- 34
205288- 36
310787-96
192396- 45
109072- 44
280052- 13
307927-49
111077-12
306182- 50
310059-47
205041- 80
161960- 67
120608- 37

HERREMANS- D HAESELEI R ZOUTLEE 5 2 375931

CLAES EDDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BERNAERTS ANDRE

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC
PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD

Dl ELS GERARD

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LENAERTS PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
JACOB ANDREE

PREVOT JEAN

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DOUDELET PASCAL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GOFFI' N DANI EL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VANDI JCK- DE BEULE
KUMPEN WOUTER
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
WANUFEL DI DI ER
PUTSEYS- PATTE

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
VANDENBRAN
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
PUTSEYS- PATTE

VAN DEUN -

BOYEN DI RK

DENI ES RUDY

JACOB ANDREE
HERVMANS R- BONNE W
VEUCHELEN FRANS
DEGQ VES FERNAND
BUELENS KI M

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
VANDI JCK- DE BEULE
RUCQUOY JEAN

FAYT GEORGES
DELTENRE BENO T
DECELLE ROBERT
VANDI JCK- DE BEULE
PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC
G LET DANI EL

VANDI JCK- DE BEULE

RUCQUOY JEAN

BOYEN DI RK

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BRCEC
PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC
DOUDELET PASCAL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VANTHI ENEN LUC

W TTEMANS JCOZEF
PUTSEYS- PATTE

BOYEN DI RK

GOFFI N DANI EL
VANROSSOMME JULIE & M
LACHAPELLE HENRI
PUTSEYS- PATTE

GOFFI'N DANI EL

BELLEN MARI O

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
BRUYNI NCKX- LI SMONT
BELLEN MARI O
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
SCHEPMANS QUY & NI ELS
SI MONS YVES

JACOB ANDREE
CCECKELBERGHS ANDRE
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G
FAYT GEORGES

BOYEN DI RK

LEROY FRERES
GARI N ARNAUD

KORTENA
CORROY-
BUNSBEE
GEETBET
GEETBET
LI GNY
ANDERLU
LI MAL
CORROY-
GEETBET
BEKKEVO
SAI NT- D
G LLY
GOSSELL
HAM S/ S
ANDERLU
CORROY-
BOUFFI O
VI LLERS
GEETBET
KORTENA
VI LLERS
KERSBEE
Bl NKOM
VI SSENA
JUMET
HOUTAI N
GOSSEL
ATTENHO
GLABBEE
HOUTAI N
DRI ESLI
SI NT-JO
SAI NT- D
LOKSBER
Bl NKOM
LOYERS
MCOLENBE
ROUX- M
GEETBET
MARBAI S
LA BU S
COURCEL
NI L- SAIl
GEETBET
GEETBET
ERNAGE
GEETBET
MARBAI S
DRI ESLI
GEETBET
GEETBET
ANDERLU
BOSSUT-
Bl NKOM
KORTENA
ST JOR
HOUTAI N
DRI ESLI
BOUFFI O
PONT- DE
GOUTROU
HOUTAI N
BOUFFI O
ZOUTLEE
LI GNY
RANSBER
ZUURBEM
ZOUTLEE
VI LLERS
BUDI NGE
OVERW N
SAI NT- D
Bl NKOM
THORENMB
LA BU S
DRI ESLI
RACOUR
VI LLERS

14
20

4
51
51
18
27

4
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2
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318829
319685
325644

38409

37120

35521
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317800
310865

377979

35138

NP OOIOOUINWANDAEAN

204545622
505802823
105350823
205943822
211096322
206936320
101022523
108356323
105434619
114610922
210251622
204689923
100464522
105897221
106470122
101302723
109234022
105344923
112094122
109647818
203782123
202594323
105453523
205341923
205069823
204251823
106752723
106950423
114173722
609250922
204971423
106789623
210712421
206869423
100463422
503815522
201435420
100015823
207060821
105868019
211208722
105350222
107755223
106625823
105727423
211201722
211094122
103130319
203786023
105334123
209809420
203726723
210883121
106622123
106364119
207835222
211041522
204778723
112410620
204529022
101371218
400705723
034068522
106555022
101373218
204980419
100976523
210762421
207642122
205216823
105453023
210494622
205272523
101238023
203205523
114217322
110942921
204520622
104319420
106775823

. 45530
. 51280
. 24560
. 44161
. 51220
. 51280
. 12391
. 57040
. 25301
. 25160
. 53469
. 52250
. 19530
. 06090
. 06480
. 11030
. 57300
. 25410
. 03240
. 16498
. 52140
. 52430
. 12360
. 49420
. 46401
. 44120
. 05530
. 14380
. 07170
. 43550
. 48450
. 14440
. 48301
. 36090
. 20480
. 54350
.47071
. 20280
. 51490
. 32581
. 53060
. 15443
. 51260
. 05280
. 25370
. 53110
. 53120
. 21530
. 53150
. 15513
. 49021
. 53200
. 53210
. 58310
. 34127
. 47331
. 53370
. 49220
. 15270
. 49181
. 04340
. 06450
. 01491
. 15340
. 04370
. 49450
. 14281
. 50440
. 47570
. 49490
. 13470
. 52042
. 43360
. 21420
. 48040
. 31010
. 52030
. 49411
. 41490
. 13560

1413.
1413.
1413.
1413.
1413.
1412.
1412.
1412.
1411.
1411.
1410.
1410.
1410.
1409.
14009.
1409.
1409.
1408.
1408.
1408.
1408.
1408.
1407.
1407.
1407.
1407.
1406.
1406.
1406.
1406.
1406.
1406.
1405.
1405.
1405.
1405.
1404.
1404.
1404.
1404.
1404.
1404.
1403.
1403.
1403.
1403.
1403.
1403.
1403.
1403.
1403.
1402.
1402.
1402.
1402.
1402.
1402.
1402.
1402.
1401.
1401.
1401.
1401.
1401.
1401.
1401.
1401.
1401.
1401.
1400.
1400.
1400.
1400.
1400.
1399.
1399.
1399.
1399.
1399.
1399.

8946
6027
3029
1470
0733
5528
1541
1007
6320
3822
8980
7764
6149
8121
5459
4092
0759
9885
8765
8587
6372
4068
6913
1635
0775
0023
9564
9314
5484
5349
5042
3320
9466
5241
2450
1035
7070
2986
2921
1837
1670
0737
9035
7774
7443
7386
5908
5444
3962
3792
1594
9061
8206
5200
5163
4319
3269
1482
0514
7700
5571
5436
4396
3570
2451
2196
2127
1906
1831
8734
5661
3198
1176
0124
8943
8274
8208
7775
7734
7407

314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393



394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421

423
424

426
427
428
429
430

463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473

309510- 80
281609- 18
145223- 14
281609- 18
302483- 37
306150- 18
176632-92
108877-43
281393-93
182716- 65
115126- 84
310188-79
198090- 16
242648-51
176632- 92
307193-91
308549- 89
120608- 37
309179-40
148761- 60
182716- 65
137739- 96
281823- 38
300730- 30
281609- 18
311164-85
282178-05
283144-01
307927- 49
142527- 34
303511-95
306150- 18
210036- 31
205288- 36
241752- 28
281540- 46
174216- 04
306487- 64
306150- 18
311126-47
176632- 92
193586- 71
182716- 65
306150- 18
192396- 45
242163-51
192396- 45
310426- 26
148761- 60
189045- 89
282110- 34
142491- 95
205288- 36
311164-85
280751- 33
162900- 37
210036- 31
282820- 65
310047- 35
226792-06
192396- 45
187583- 82
210036- 31
303511-95
139784- 07
176632- 92
281609- 18
281540- 46
311174-95
282820- 65
283144-01
311804- 46
210036- 31
111077-12
311174-95
307927-49
183555-31
139784- 07
307951-73
280052- 13

COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 7

RANS MARC
MARTI N M CHAEL
RANS MARC
VANDEBORNE ELZA
G LET DANI EL
OCSTENS ARTHUR

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES

CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
HENDRI CKX RENE
BUELENS KI M
STOCKX LUC

G ARRI ZZO0 @ AMPI ERO
OOSTENS ARTHUR
ADAM ANDRE

MEES JAN

GARI N ARNAUD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
HENDRI CKX ERI K
RANS MARC
DELTENRE BENO T
BEELEN DANI EL
TOVBEUR LUC
JACOB ANDREE

VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES

MESKENS CYPRI EN

G LET DANI EL
PUTSEYS- PATTE
BRUYNI NCKX- LI SMONT
PREVOT JEAN
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
BU S- FAVRESSE

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
G LET DANI EL
SCHURVANS JACQUES
OOSTENS ARTHUR
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
G LET DANI EL
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
CLAES EDDY

DEFRENE THI ERRY
RENI ER GABRI EL
DECAMPS FABI EN
VEUCHELEN FRANS
BRUYNI NCKX- LI SMONT
DELTENRE BENO T
VANDI JCK- DE BEULE
DEPRE BENNY & ROBI N
PUTSEYS- PATTE
BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY
BESSEMANS DAVY

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN

PUTSEYS- PATTE
MESKENS CYPRI EN

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BRCEC

OOSTENS ARTHUR

RANS MARC
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
CLAES JORI' S
BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY
TOVBEUR LUC

PRI NCEN PETER
PUTSEYS- PATTE
CCOECKELBERGHS ANDRE
CLAES JORI' S

JACOB ANDREE

KI RSCH PAUL

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC

Pl TTOWI LS JEF
SI MONS YVES

HAASRCOD
NI L- SAl
HAASROD
WOMMVERS
ERNAGE
WANFERC
COURT- S
KERSBEE
VI LLERS
TI ENEN
MOLENBE
Bl NKOM
GOSSEL
WANFERC
JODA CGN
HEVERLE
VI LLERS
CORROY-
ONCOZ

VI LLERS
HEMPTI N
ROUX- M
LI NTER
HAASRCOD
COURCEL
KUMTI CH
PELLENB
SAI NT- D
RANSBER
TEMPLOU
ERNAGE
HOUTAI' N
ZUURBEM
G LLY
VI SSENA
TOURI NN
LI GNY
ERNAGE
RUMVEN
WANFERC
WOMVERS
VI LLERS
ERNAGE
VI LLERS
ANDERLU
VI LLERS
KORTENA
ONCZ
CORROY-
OPHEYLI
Bl NKOM
ZUURBEM
COURCEL
GEETBET
OPLI NTE
HOUTAI' N
OPPREBA
GEETBET
Bl ERCES
VI LLERS
OVERI JS
HOUTAI N
TEMPLOU
GEETBET
WANFERC
HAASRCD
VI SSENA
LCDELI N
OPPREBA
PELLENB
RANSBER
HOUTAI N
Bl NKOM
LCDELI N
SAI NT- D
GEETBET
GEETBET

22
8
22
5
35
44
4
5
22
2
5
18
6
44
8
11
12
20
5
22
2
16
6
22
14
8
6
15
13
36
35
27

14
22
9
27
11
3
8
28
8
27
36
51
44
22
8
9
11
6
11
27
10
9
15
9
51
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350162
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106107923
211975222
105915523
200912923
204772719
103128019
101221122
105501022
204863223
105393822
210070421
204273223
204584423
110368220
101226522
106060823
202022322
107926021
109192418
103056421
113405820
100059623
108831218
210590821
202792220
106630023
204120523
203925622
101238923
209971320
103044519
100125420
107974821
207645422
110782620
204263523
105625219
101022323
111686418
203123223
101225022
202595723
105370923
105773423
105454323
112841322
105455323
204209923
100007720
105522622
205181423
205068123
204603523
110054721
203786923
209775720
106950723
105906023
210964423
106049923
105453923
205642420
112200721
103038419
203720923
113788221
211972122
210514022
106826722
113162820
204411323
502396422
101087318
203204223
110231523
101450623
203822623
203727723
207509522
205278223

. 37510
. 41300
. 25290
. 41330
. 46352
. 22430
. 13019
. 25010
. 51430
. 18398
. 43120
. 53050
. 48490
. 08480
. 13179
. 37050
. 42170
. 14230
. 27480
. 16100
. 18518
. 31400
. 34191
. 51000
. 41590
. 06390
. 45220
. 46481
. 22220
. 51430
. 17530
. 23110
. 16290
. 49000
. 08300
. 46260
. 28269
. 15301
. 23230
. 58200
. 13469
. 47510
. 19228
. 23340
. 14560
. 01220
. 14590
. 55250
. 16490
. 29060
. 41000
. 49231
. 49380
. 07190
. 55280
. 49443
. 17160
. 33310
. 55200
. 31420
. 15220
. 33329
. 17190
. 18500
. 55500
. 14289
. 43130
. 47290
. 08319
. 33500
. 48051
. 53460
. 17350
. 50050
. 08359
. 23360
. 56420
. 56090
. 52090
. 45490

1399.
1399.
1399.
1398.
1398.
1398.
1398.
1398.
1398.
1398.
1397.
1397.
1397.
1397.
1397.
1397.
1397.
1397.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1395.
1395.
1395.
1395.
1395.
1395.
1394.
1394.
1394.
1393.
1393.
1393.
1393.
1393.
1393.
1393.
1393.
1393.
1392.
1392.
1392.
1392.
1392.
1391.
1391.
1391.
1391.
1391.
1391.
1391.
1391.
1390.
1390.
1390.
1390.
1389.
1389.
1389.
1389.
1389.
1389.
1389.
1389.
1389.
1388.
1388.
1388.
1388.

3291
1358
1092
8683
8434
7255
7155
2396
0519
0363
9445
7785
5659
2247
1167
1073
1036
0533
9532
8948
8657
7881
7298
6716
5545
4483
3660
2357
1615
1197
0877
0414
9250
7138
3129
2083
0788
0644
8942
5976
2282
9817
8508
8443
7103
6922
4137
3289
0607
0149
9732
8875
4354
3528
1031
9935
3164
3129
2300
1879
1443
1352
0232
5345
1909
0660
0108
7314
5842
5772
5518
4789
4619
4415
1790
0928
9808
5968
5063
4419

394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421

423
424

426
427
428
429
430

463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473



474 198090-16 STOCKX LUC BINKOM 18 8 10 BE 206723521 11.50350 1388.4410 474
475 183555-31 KI RSCH PAUL GEETBET 9 2 7 BE 210891421 11.56490 1388.3954 475
476 282178-05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 8 5 5 BE 204126323 11.46550 1388. 2573 476
477 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 44 20 8 BE 101226722 11. 14479 1388. 1913 477
478 241421-85 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUMET 48 38 4 BE 106756823 11.09040 1387.4040 478
479 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 8 1 4 BE 205270623 11.46040 1387.1373 479
480 142527-34 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER 13 1 6 BE 209975920 11.53300 1387.0165 480
481 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHI LI PPE VI LLERS 28 3 8 BE 105451723 11. 16090 1386. 5297 481
482 281579- 85 PEETERS VALERE TIELT-W15 1 3 BE 202381023 11.55090 1386.2911 482
483 107607-34 HERVANS R- BONNE W LOKSBER 9 9 7 BE 501702523 11.58190 1386. 2555 483
484 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 6 2 3 BE 105726123 11.28460 1385. 9694 484
485 281126-20 W TTEMANS JOZEF ST JORI 10 4 7 BE 204771723 11.52310 1385.9409 485
486 311126-47 SCHURMANS JACQUES RUMMVEN 13 13 2 BE 211940323 12. 00050 1385.8840 486
487 188921-62 DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLU 7 2 4 BE 107305221 11.01090 1385. 8196 487
488 281093-84 GHENNE JACQUES JAUCHE 4 3 357910 BE 113286121 11.38160 1385. 8157 488
489 205041-80 BOYEN DI RK DRI ESLI 32 19 10 BE 204522222 11.52291 1385.3937 489
490 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE LIGNY 18 9 9 BE 101021723 11.17091 1385.3582 490
491 308763-12 UYTTEBRCEK- VANGEEL KERKOM 19 3 2 BE 204913123 11.49160 1384.9579 491
492 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES LA BUS 22 5 6 BE 114000321 10.54220 1384.6929 492
493 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRI CK GEETBET 17 13 11 BE 202877223 11.58589 1384.5999 493
494 111077-12 CCECKELBERGHS ANDRE  BINKOM 10 10 8 BE 207091122 11.51020 1384.5714 494
495 282821-66 CHERPI ON- MALACHE PERWVEZ 11 1 348193 BE 112885021 11.31320 1384.2817 495
496 142527-34 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER 13 6 7 BE 210763421 11.54050 1384.0645 496
497 280751- 33 VANDI JCK- DE BEULE GEETBET 22 11 10 BE 211214422 11.57090 1383. 6478 497
498 161534-29 CHRI STI AENS W LLY GEETBET 6 2 3 BE 203813023 11.56090 1383. 6466 498
499 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES LA BUS 22 2 7 BE 110940221 10.54340 1383.4022 499
500 242214-05 BETHUME DI DI ER SAUVENI 14 11 340283 BE 101492323 11. 25590 1383. 3580 500
501 242756-62 G LBERT YVAN KEUM EE 6 4 324921 BE 101032723 11.14540 1383.2312 501
502 310714-23 DEWEZ FRANCO S- XAVI ER CORTIL- 46 17 347600 BE 100192522 11. 31240 1382.6571 502
503 174741-44 BOGHE- SURKI JN HAKENDO 3 1 368940 BE 205337823 11.46540 1382. 3155 503
504 309079-37 LETELLIER QLI VI ER INCOURT 5 3 3 BE 113222920 11. 35410 1382.2567 504
505 241421-85 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUMET 48 10 5 BE 106759623 11. 09560 1382.1745 505
506 307951-73 PITTOWI LS JEF MEENSEL 5 5 3 BE 204866223 11.53270 1381. 9053 506
507 187583-82 VANDERLI NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERIJS 8 1 2 BE 200544921 11.35169 1381.6895 507
508 308549-89 MEES JAN HEVERLE 11 1 5 BE 202023922 11.45150 1381.4779 508
509 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES LA BU S 22 15 8 BE 107755423 10. 54540 1381. 2564 509
510 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN-M CHEL ERPION 6 1 291709 BE 109769120 10.51130 1381.0889 510
511 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 27 8 11 BE 114190322 11.19020 1381. 0333 511
512 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 6 4 4 BE 105726823 11. 29440 1380. 6046 512
513 282110- 34 DECAVPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 9 7 3 BE 207868422 11.43210 1380.5430 513
514 281326-26 JAUBI N DI RK OVERIJS 6 4 354385 BE 206909023 11. 36420 1380. 5415 514
515 241421-85 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUMET 48 45 6 BE 106976023 11.10130 1380.4735 515
516 309887-69 BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI'S BEUZET 14 8 336409 BE 101070322 11.23440 1380.2339 516
517 241421-85 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUMET 48 43 7 BE 106957823 11.10160 1380.1737 517
518 280751-33 VANDI JCK- DE BEULE GEETBET 22 4 11 BE 203783423 11.57510 1380.1620 518
519 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 8 2 4 BE 105651522 11.40150 1380. 1076 519
520 242756-62 G LBERT YVAN KEULMEE 6 1 2 BE 101032823 11.15260 1380.0977 520
521 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRI CK GEETBET 17 5 12 BE 210256522 11.59539 1380. 0654 521
522 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES MJI GNEL 22 4 2 BE 100698123 11.13350 1379.8930 522
523 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 44 31 9 BE 100974423 11.16149 1379.6711 523
524 307033-28 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 2 2 353784 BE 206788023 11.36300 1379. 2749 524
525 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 44 41 10 BE 101228622 11.16229 1378.8929 525
526 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 6 3 345008 BE 100320720 11.30170 1378. 4697 526
527 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 10 2 2 BE 112721421 11.44100 1378.4215 527
528 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 10 5 3 BE 100104122 11.44120 1378. 2475 528
529 241752-28 PREVOT JEAN G LLY 9 1 3 BE 110781820 11.11200 1378.2233 529
530 161547-42 BALON ERIC VEDRIN 12 11 337287 BE 103905621 11.24440 1378.1817 530
531 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 35 13 8 BE 100120820 11.26220 1378. 0030 531
532 280751- 33 VANDI JCK- DE BEULE GEETBET 22 15 12 BE 203784323 11.58180 1377.9303 532
533 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 20 13 9 BE 112098722 11.08260 1377.8331 533
534 208922-81 MATTERNE ETI ENNE BINKOM 5 2 4 BE 204581723 11.51440 1377.7809 534
535 133724-58 SEVENANTS LUC LINDEN 6 1 3 BE 204569723 11.50320 1377. 7674 535
536 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 35 34 9 BE 105770723 11.26250 1377.7234 536
537 280636- 15 MAGNEE ANDRE ARCHENN 3 1 354820 BE 105764522 11.37330 1377.6742 537
538 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 20 17 10 BE 107715523 11. 08280 1377.6320 538
539 123780-08 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON 11 2 2 BE 108997818 11.33420 1377.2132 539
540 281609-18 RANS MARC HAASROD 22 16 14 BE 203892022 11. 45400 1377.1920 540
541 306150-18 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 35 29 10 BE 105776323 11.26310 1377.1645 541
542 153368-11 RENARD ERI C VEDRIN 11 4 337342 BE 100095423 11. 24580 1377.0935 542
543 311174-95 CLAES JORI S LODELIN 9 5 3 BE 106913622 11.10369 1377.0310 543
544 306150-18 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 35 15 11 BE 105777523 11.26340 1376.8852 544
545 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNACE 35 7 12 BE 106163722 11. 26350 1376. 7922 545
546 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 12 8 9 BE 107923021 11.17510 1376.6912 546
547 184882-00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERIJS 3 2 352195 BE 604135423 11. 35520 1376.4786 547
548 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 9 8 4 BE 205170523 11.44090 1376. 3619 548
549 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 8 5 5 BE 205274923 11. 48100 1376. 2747 549
550 132645-46 JACQUES HENR OPPREBA 9 6 2 BE 105920423 11. 36258 1376. 2235 550
551 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 44 14 11 BE 115319619 11.16519 1376.0792 551
552 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 15 13 8 BE 101236523 11.25560 1375.9135 552
553 281901- 19 SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE KERSBEE 5 1 4 BE 205053823 11. 55500 1375. 8743 553
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605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633

193586- 71
242163-51
281266-63
241421- 85
205041- 80
242214-05
242163-51
210036- 31
108453- 07
241752- 28
241752- 28
241421- 85
281266- 63
300730- 30
309510-80
108453- 07
187583- 82
310176-67
241421- 85
311804- 46
205041- 80
104929-72
311164-85
281609- 18
310059-47
309179-40
309179-40
192396- 45
305973-35
280359- 29
127251- 84
281540- 46
192396- 45
139784- 07
311198-22
192396- 45
310898-13
139784- 07
280541- 17
310714-23
302370-21
310059-47
310812- 24
310059-47
122686- 78
310059-47
309179-40
142527- 34
302483- 37
139784- 07
149602- 28
310176-67
205288- 36
310059-47
281393- 93
281756- 68
281609- 18
176632-92
305559-09
303511-95
282821- 66
306150- 18
142491- 95
304088-90
281266- 63
303511-95
219960- 61
198090- 16
176632- 92
308660- 06
241421- 85
300044- 23
308660- 06
304022- 24
108453- 07
308660- 06
282224-51
307927- 49
152466-79
126156- 56

VANDEBORNE MARCEL
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
DORMAELS BERT

WANUFEL DI DI ER

BOYEN DI RK

BETHUME DI DI ER
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DELPCORTE ERI C

PREVOT JEAN

PREVOT JEAN

WANUFEL DI DI ER
DORMVAELS BERT

HENDRI CKX ERI K
COCSEMANS PATRICK & C
DELPCRTE ERI C
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
WANUFEL DI DI ER

PRI NCEN PETER

BOYEN DI RK

HAWOTTE PAUL

DELTENRE BENO T

RANS MARC

FAYT GEORGES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DEGEEST LUDO

GOFFI' N DANI EL
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BRCEC
BARLET YOHAN
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
HERREMANS- D HAESELEI R
PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC
LI SMONT PATRI CK

DEVEZ FRANCO S- XAVI ER
SEBI LLE FRANCI S

FAYT GECRGES
ALEXANDRE ALAI N

FAYT GECRGES

NCLMANS CAROLA

FAYT GEORGES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
VANDEBORNE ELZA

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC
TOMBUS VI NCENT

ANDREI CONSTANTI N
BRUYNI NCKX- LI SMONT
FAYT GECRGES
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
JAMAR CHRI S

RANS MARC

OCSTENS ARTHUR
VANROSSOWE JULIE & M
MESKENS CYPRI EN
CHERPI ON- MALACHE

G LET DANI EL
VEUCHELEN FRANS
ALEXANDRE PASCAL
DORMAELS BERT

MESKENS CYPRI EN
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
STOCKX LUC

OOSTENS ARTHUR
ZARZECKI MAREK
WANUFEL DI DI ER
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
ZARZECKI NMAREK
BRUGVANS SABRI NA
DELPCORTE ERI C
ZARZECKI NMAREK
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
JACOB ANDREE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VANDI JCK- TOREMANS

WOMVERS
ANDERLU
ATTENRO
JUMET
DRI ESLI
SAUVEN
ANDERLU
HOUTAI N
DAMPREM
G LLY
G LLY
JUMET
ATTENRO
LI NTER
BEAUVEC
DAMPREM
OVERI JS
ZETRUD-
JUMET
RANSBER
DRI ESLI
HANRET
COURCEL
HAASROD
LA BU S
CORROY-
CORROY-
VI LLERS
RAM LLI
Bl ERBEE
BOUFFI O
VI SSENA
VI LLERS
GEETBET
CHATELI
VI LLERS
ZOUTLEE
GEETBET
BEKKEVO
CORTI L-
MONTI GN
LA BU S
CHATELE
LA BU S
BEKKEVO
LA BU S
CORROY-
RANSBE
WOMVERS
GEETBET
SAUVEN
ZETRUD-
ZUURBEM
LA BU S
KERSBEE
RUMVEN
HAASROD
WANFERC
PONT- DE
TEMPLCOU
PERWEZ
ERNAGE
Bl NKOM
BAI SY-T
ATTENRO
TEMPLCOU
WARET- L
Bl NKOM
WANFERC
L1 NCENT
JUMET
MO GNEL
L1 NCENT
HALEN
DAMPREM
L1 NCENT
GLABBEE
SAI NT- D
BOSSUT-
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205366123
112844822
207180621
112527523
204521922
115521819
106632923
106783423
112524623
114044321
110783920
106754723
207180121
210588121
105307722
112526423
206954223
113330521
106751123
203826323
210712221
103281921
106626623
204491223
112173422
105348823
105352423
105452923
101713420
204428623
100712623
210528522
105452823
203723023
110916421
105453623
205393923
203721723
205190123
105698323
106533023
101654921
609857622
107773423
204049523
112172922
105343823
210761021
206682221
203729223
100556322
114221522
205186723
110941121
204863623
203134523
211975622
100974323
107717923
100537922
101425323
111689818
201434220
106543922
207317722
103044019
100289620
204584123
105985321
104401220
106978923
101834020
105603223
505040123
112524923
105602323
204972423
101240023
106314422
203772923

. 51230
. 04180
. 52520
. 11120
. 54381
. 27370
. 04310
. 20150
. 09240
. 12040
. 12070
. 11260
. 53200
. 55400
. 42480
. 09400
. 37019
. 45260
. 11410
. 57210
. 55151
. 35040
. 10480
. 46500
. 56290
. 32330
. 32350
. 18550
. 37470
. 48448
. 09430
. 51200
. 19000
. 59580
. 13270
. 19060
. 54330
. 00030
. 00420
. 33550
. 04260
. 56530
. 10460
. 56540
. 01192
. 56570
. 33030
. 57200
. 52412
. 00240
. 28200
. 46210
. 54400
. 57150
. 58040
. 02440
. 47570
. 18439
. 12460
. 23150
. 35070
. 28450
. 54561
. 25180
. 55020
. 23270
. 30580
. 55250
. 18589
. 47000
. 13030
. 16260
.47070
. 05290
. 11160
.47110
. 57230
. 28190
. 41397
. 01550

1375.
1375.
1375.
1374.
1374.
1374.
1374.
1374.
1374.
1373.
1373.
1373.
1373.
1373.
1372.
1372.
1372.
1371.
1371.
1371.
1371.
1371.
1371.
1371.
1371.
1370.
1370.
1370.
1370.
1370.
1370.
1370.
1369.
1369.
1369.
1369.
1369.
1369.
1369.
1368.
1368.
1368.
1368.
1368.
1368.
1368.
1367.
1367.
1367.
1367.
1367.
1367.
1366.
1366.
1366.
1365.
1365.
1365.
1365.
1365.
1364.
1364.
1364.
1364.
1364.
1364.
1364.
1364.
1363.
1363.
1363.
1363.
1363.
1363.
1362.
1362.
1362.
1362.
1362.
1362.

8325
4659
3824
6021
5480
2330
1385
0395
0323
8681
5722
2162
0341
0278
9718
4369
2823
7606
7344
5270
4685
4650
3388
1705
1541
6791
4982
4737
4571
2123
1357
0123
9958
6666
6252
4228
2624
2591
1450
9531
7940
6252
5599
5201
3030
2047
9708
8450
5513
5499
0738
0396
9187
3153
1256
5730
4562
3195
3158
2867
8383
8000
7699
6392
5473
1651
1612
0750
8912
7940
6902
2596
1984
1654
9418
8582
7279
7076
5840
3210

554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633



634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670

209941- 33
142527- 34
241421- 85
310898-13
181310- 17
184882- 00
241421- 85
149602- 28
310059-47
148761- 60
152466-79
139784- 07
281326- 26
309079- 37
107607- 34
281269- 66
301951-87
310059-47
308660- 06
139784- 07
309179-40
242214- 05
310898-13
304088-90
242214- 05
306487- 64
309225- 86
282182-09
210036- 31
210036- 31
187583- 82
104929-72
139784- 07
176632-92
192646- 04
132328- 20
187583- 82
300044- 23
176632- 92
132645- 46
281823- 38
139784- 07
118262- 19
176632- 92
311174-95
291550- 65
108453- 07
311649-85
300044- 23
311198-22
176632- 92
118262-19
311198-22
104929-72
189045- 89
142527- 34
242756-62
139784- 07
242163-51
194882- 09
132645- 46
242163-51

ROCH ROBERT
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
WANUFEL DI DI ER
HERREMANS- D' HAESELEI R
COLETTE VI NCENT

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
WANUFEL DI DI ER

TOVBUS VI NCENT

FAYT GEORGES

DEFRENE THI ERRY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC
JAUBI N DI RK

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HERMVANS R- BONNE W
MOERENHOUT C & E

CL| PPE- EECKHAUD

FAYT GEORGES

ZARZECKI MAREK

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BETHUME DI DI ER
HERREMANS- D' HAESELEI R
ALEXANDRE PASCAL
BETHUME DI DI ER

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
DEG VES FERNAND

GUELI NCKX VALERE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

PUTSEYS- PATTE

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
HAWOTTE PAUL

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC
OOSTENS ARTHUR
GRAMVET LOUI S

BEELEN ANDRE

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
OOSTENS ARTHUR
JACQUES HENRI

LI BOUTON CEDRI C

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC
HENRY DOM NI QUE
OOSTENS ARTHUR

CLAES JORI S

CROYMANS | VO
DELPORTE ERI C
LEENDERS BERNARD
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
BARLET YOHAN

OOSTENS ARTHUR

HENRY DOM NI QUE
BARLET YOHAN

HAWOTTE PAUL

RENI ER GABRI EL
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
G LBERT YVAN

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
DUCROT EM LE

JACQUES HENRI

DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C

GREZ-DO 4
RANSBER 13
JUMET 48
ZQUTLEE 5
TILLIER 6
OVERI JS 3
JUVET 48
SAUVENI 13
LA BUI S 22
ONOZ 5
BOSSUT- 12
GEETBET
OVERIJS 6
I NCOURT 5
LOKSBER 9
HOEI LAA 3
ANDERLU
LA BU S
L1 NCENT
GEETBET
CORROY-
SAUVEN
ZOQUTLEE 5
BAI SY-T
SAUVEN
LI GNY

LOYERS
BOUTERS 6
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI' N
OVERI JS 8
HANRET

GEETBET
WANFERC
WOMVERS
WAANROD 5
OVERI JS 8
MO GNEL
WANFERC
OPPREBA 9
ROUX- M
GEETBET
THOREMB 9
WANFERC
LCDELIN 9
HALEN 7
DAMPREM
MOUSTIE 6
MO GNEL
CHATELI
WANFERC
THOREMB 9
CHATELI
HANRET
CORROY- 5
RANSBER
KEUM EE 6
GEETBET
ANDERLU
FORVILL 3
OPPREBA 9
ANDERLU

20

351352
5
15

=

7

16

13

3

4

2

4

10

3
370813
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WPArONNPAPFRPWRPFRPOOUOWWNOROIOIN
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382749
5

4

15

3

3

18

2

16

4

6

8
328326

N

w

N
WNPFRPONOUOIWROUOUIWNWROWRARNWNNNRWOIWNN

) e N =
e [N
NBENOOWONWWWNNU

N

112777320
209972020
106848423
204544822
100053722
200564521
106845623
102999921
107759523
100010420
106305622
210882621
200516321
106211922
501700923
201981122
112564623
110941821
100112422
211090822
105350523
100137220
204544722
106673719
100137020
101023223
100017023
207959622
104868223
106783623
206952523
101729322
212337222
100970123
209366921
207367222
200675521
100697523
105987521
113208621
105857019
212336822
112893621
101221222
106913722
505167423
106685023
100979423
100697023
106802223
105984721
112817821
112082522
101754120
113562321
205301423
101032423
203729323
106631323
103122721
113208021
106633623

634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661

AD
EN

Geneent

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc

Best at

Snel h.

OCO~NOUIRWNE

302154-96
301813-46
311779-21
301813-46
301813-46
302154-96
282178-05
282178-05
310426- 26

JAVAR PAUL

LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
PRI NCEN PATRI CK
LCSSI GNOL M CHEL
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
JAMAR PAUL
BEELEN DANI EL
BEELEN DANI EL
CLAES EDDY

387059
9 380277
5 387171
8 2
4 3

68 2

26 370549

18 2

30 383746

206670624
206204724
206852724
687168624
206206324
206677524
209413424
209411824
209384024

OCO~NOURWNE



310426- 26
191241-54
302154-96
282178-05
302154-96
302154-96
310426- 26
282178-05
310047-35
191241-54
310426- 26
310426- 26
310426- 26
301813-46
302154-96
302154-96
281901-19
302154-96
310426- 26
310426- 26
301813-46
310426- 26
122604- 93
302154-96
282178-05
126156- 56
126156- 56
311423-53
310426- 26
302154-96
193586- 71
311423-53
310426- 26
282178-05
282178- 05
302154-96
302154-96
302154-96
122604- 93
310426- 26
310426- 26
307536- 46
307536- 46
302154-96
281901-19
302483- 37
301813-46
302154-96
302154-96
126156- 56
301813-46
171260- 55
310426- 26
301813-46
301813-46
311779-21
193586- 71
282178-05
282178-05
282178-05
302154- 96
302483- 37
302154-96
282178-05
311423-53
177515- 05
310047- 35
309414-81
309414-81
307536- 46
307536- 46
281579- 85
312117-68
191241-54
152730- 52
126156- 56
302483- 37
282178-05
126156- 56
301813-46

CLAES EDDY

SCHEPVANS ERW N

JAVAR PAUL

BEELEN DANI EL

JAMAR PAUL
JAVAR PAUL
CLAES EDDY

BEELEN DANI EL
BESSEMANS DAVY
SCHEPVANS ERW N

CLAES EDDY
CLAES EDDY
CLAES EDDY

LOSSI GNOL M CHEL

JAVAR PAUL
JAMAR PAUL

SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE

JAVAR PAUL
CLAES EDDY
CLAES EDDY

LCSSI GNOL M CHEL

CLAES EDDY
FETS JOZEF
JAVAR PAUL

BEELEN DANI EL

VANDI JCK- TOREMANS
VANDI JCK- TOREMANS
LAEREMANS GUNTHER

CLAES EDDY
JAVAR PAUL

VANDEBORNE MARCEL
LAEREMANS GUNTHER

CLAES EDDY

BEELEN DANI EL
BEELEN DANI EL

JAMAR PAUL
JAVAR PAUL
JAVAR PAUL
FETS JOZEF
CLAES EDDY
CLAES EDDY

M NNOYE LUC
M NNOYE LUC

JAVAR PAUL

SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE
VANDEBORNE ELZA
LCSSI GNOL M CHEL

JAMAR PAUL
JAVAR PAUL

VANDI JCK- TOREMANS
LCSSI GNOL M CHEL
VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK

CLAES EDDY

LCSSI GNOL M CHEL
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
PRI NCEN PATRI CK
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
BEELEN DANI EL
BEELEN DANI EL
BEELEN DANI EL

JAVAR PAUL

VANDEBORNE ELZA

JAVAR PAUL

BEELEN DANI EL
LAEREMANS GUNTHER
FONTAI NE DANI EL
BESSEMANS DAVY
HOK VANDERHUL ST
HOK VANDERHULST
M NNOYE LUC

M NNOYE LUC
PEETERS VALERE
GOFFI N ALEXI A
SCHEPVANS ERW N
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
VANDI JCK- TOREMANS
VANDEBORNE ELZA
BEELEN DANI EL
VANDI JCK- TOREMANS
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL

KORTENA 45
GRAZEN 5
RUMMEN 71
KUMTI CH 44
RUMMEN 71
RUMMEN 71
KORTENA 45
KUMTIT CH 44
GEETBET 5
GRAZEN 5
KORTENA 45
KORTENA 45
KORTENA 45
BUDI NGE 22
RUMMEN 71
RUMMEN 71
KERSBEE 3
RUMMEN 71
KORTENA 45
KORTENA 45
BUDI NGE 22
KORTENA 45
KORTENA 9
RUMMEN 71
KUMTII CH 44
KORTENA 21
KORTENA 21
RANSBER 8
KORTENA 45
RUMMEN 71
WOMMVERS 12
RANSBER 8
KORTENA 45
KUMTII CH 44
KUMTI CH 44
RUMMEN 71
RUMMEN 71
RUMMEN 71
KORTENA 9
KORTENA 45
KORTENA 45
Bl ERBEE 23
Bl ERBEE 23
RUMMEN 71
KERSBEE 3
WOMMERS 22
BUDI NGE 22
RUMMEN 71
RUMMEN 71
KORTENA 21
BUDI NGE 22
Bl ERBEE 39
KORTENA 45
BUDI NGE 22
BUDI NGE 22
RUMMVEN 6
WOWMERS 12
KUMTII CH 44
KUMTIT CH 44
KUMTI CH 44
RUMMEN 71
WOMMERS 22
RUMMEN 71
KUMTI CH 44
RANSBER 8
TIENEN 10
GEETBET 5
LOVENJO 10
LOVENJO 10
Bl ERBEE 23
Bl ERBEE 23
TIELT-W 19
NETHEN 7
GRAZEN 5
RANSART 21
KORTENA 21
WOMMERS 22
KUMTI CH 44
KORTENA 21
BUDI NGE 22

NOROONR R

N~

382317

38305

37951

OQUIO~NONNOOPROOUORANNAWAPRA,WW

384458
9

5
384061
2
379939
10

10
373378
2

11

6

7

11

12

13

2

12

13
364324
2

14

2
372913
6

15

16

3

7
365847

=
OOONNOO M

10
17

2

18

11

3
370263
2
369821
2

3

4
381438
359410
3
320959
4

3
12
5
10

209386024
206761224
206678424
209411524
206671324
206671124
209383724
209411124
206022924
206764224
209386424
209382124
096183424
206207424
206672924
206678524
202440524
206676324
209382824
096182924
206208724
209385224
206238524
206680624
209415124
206017524
206017324
201945524
209383924
206670324
206472424
201942024
209384424
209412124
209416524
206675624
206680924
206680224
206238024
209379424
209383624
408446424
408446524
206674624
202444124
202463324
206202424
206672624
206674424
206016524
206203324
202290624
209379024
206203924
206200324
206854724
206470124
209412724
209410724
209416224
206672524
202463524
206672224
209416124
201942624
209460724
206021824
201762524
201762324
408447124
201996724
202415124
101171224
206765224
103313524
206019524
202461624
209416724
206017924
206200524

. 39100
. 38190
. 41540
. 30460
. 41590
. 42000
. 40070
. 31160
. 40090
. 39520
. 41390
. 41410
. 42050
. 39450
. 44230
. 44270
. 40100
. 45430
. 43290
. 43440
. 41260
. 43520
. 44480
. 46440
. 35220
. 44410
. 44490
. 42180
. 45220
. 47430
. 39400
. 44230
. 47060
. 38050
. 38110
. 50110
. 50220
. 50240
. 48360
. 48180
. 48230
. 34580
. 35020
. 51040
. 46090
. 41392
. 47000
. 52050
. 52060
. 50090
. 47330
. 37240
. 50010
. 47440
. 47450
. 52370
. 43170
. 41530
. 41530
. 41540
. 53390
. 43412
. 53440
. 42060
. 48480
. 42010
. 51490
. 42450
. 42460
. 38580
. 39000
. 51380
. 35590
. 52340
. 08530
. 53530
. 46012
. 44220
. 54170
. 51480

. 6920
. 0323
. 8885
. 6645
. 4184
. 3244
. 2842
. 7241
L4274
. 2045
. 6386
. 4518
. 2137
. 0115
. 0068
. 6377
. 7265
. 6606
. 4337
. 0531
. 5850
. 3178
. 8807
. 1085
1451.
1451.
1450.
1448.
. 0972
. 7785
. 9127
. 0762
. 7128
L7727
. 2166
. 5791
. 6077
. 4312
. 3403
. 2870
. 8429
. 9084
. 5348
. 9107
. 9327
. 2178
. 2584
. 5752
. 4881
. 6583
. 3306
. 3170
. 1938
. 3573
. 2689
. 2030
. 1604
. 9392
. 9392
. 8492
. 4308
. 2277
. 0002
. 7696
. 4635
L1277
. 2293
. 5014
. 4122
. 8374
. 6564
. 2386
. 0367
. 6550
. 2821
. 2796
. 8232
. 6480
. 2346
. 1060

0469
0207
2901
4903



100

310426- 26
152730- 52
282178-05
141215- 80
302483- 37
302154-96
282178-05
310426- 26
282178-05
242849- 58
282178-05
282178-05
242849- 58
281579- 85
311423-53
312117-68
310426- 26
281579- 85
126156- 56
301813-46
282178-05
301813-46
281579- 85
302154-96
177515- 05
312132-83
312132-83
126156- 56
310426- 26
311423-53
310426- 26
282178- 05
302154-96
307435-42
302154- 96
126156- 56
312132-83
152730- 52
302483-37
302154-96
302154- 96
310426- 26
281579- 85
242849- 58
311423-53
310426- 26
290447- 29
310426- 26
152730- 52
122604- 93
302483-37
302154-96
312117-68
177515- 05
302154- 96
282178-05
310426- 26
177515- 05
302154-96
302483-37
310047- 35
302154-96
310426- 26
310426- 26
301813-46
312132-83
312132-83
301813-46

CLAES EDDY

FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
BEELEN DANI EL

PENNI NCKX | VO
VANDEBORNE ELZA
JAVAR PAUL

BEELEN DANI EL

CLAES EDDY

BEELEN DANI EL
VERSPREET- MUNTON
BEELEN DANI EL
BEELEN DANI EL
VERSPREET- MUNTON
PEETERS VALERE
LAEREMANS GUNTHER
GOFFI N ALEXI A

CLAES EDDY

PEETERS VALERE
VANDI JCK- TOREMANS
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
BEELEN DANI EL

LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
PEETERS VALERE
JAVAR PAUL

FONTAI NE DANI EL

DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
VANDI JCK- TOREMANS
CLAES EDDY
LAEREMANS GUNTHER
CLAES EDDY

BEELEN DANI EL

JAVAR PAUL

PENE XAVI ER

JAVAR PAUL

VANDI JCK- TOREMANS
DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
VANDEBORNE ELZA
JAVAR PAUL

JAVAR PAUL

CLAES EDDY

PEETERS VALERE
VERSPREET- MUNTON
LAEREMANS GUNTHER
CLAES EDDY

RENI ERS JGS

CLAES EDDY

FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
FETS JOZEF
VANDEBORNE ELZA
JAVAR PAUL

GOFFI N ALEXI A
FONTAI NE DANI EL
JAMAR PAUL

BEELEN DANI EL

CLAES EDDY

FONTAI NE DANI EL
JAMAR PAUL
VANDEBORNE ELZA
BESSEMANS DAVY
JAMAR PAUL

CLAES EDDY

CLAES EDDY

LOSSI GNOL M CHEL

DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL

KORTENA
RANSART
KUMTI CH
NEERVEL
WOMMVERS
RUMVEN

KUMT'1 CH
KORTENA
KUMTI CH 44
TH R MO 11
KUMTIT CH 44
KUMTI CH 44
TH R MO 11
TIELT-W 19
RANSBER 8
NETHEN 7
KORTENA 45
TIELT-W 19
KORTENA 21
BUDI NGE 22
KUMTI CH 44
BUDI NGE 22
TIELT-W 19
RUMMEN 71
TIENEN 10
LEERNES 9
LEERNES 9
KORTENA
KORTENA
RANSBER 8
KORTENA
KUMTI CH
RUMVEN

JEMEPPE 9
RUMVEN

KORTENA
LEERNES 9
RANSART
WOMVERS
RUMVEN

RUMVEN

KORTENA
TIELT-W 19
TH R MO 11
RANSBER 8
KORTENA
SCHAKKE
KORTENA
RANSART
KORTENA 9
WOMVERS
RUMVEN

NETHEN 7
TI ENEN

RUMVEN

KUMT'T CH
KORTENA
TI ENEN

RUMVEN

WOMVERS
GEETBET 5
RUMVEN

KORTENA
KORTENA
BUDI NGE
LEERNES 9
LEERNES 9
BUDI NGE

14
1
32
7
4
25
36
27
10

[EnN
©O©ooN

15

2

13
366734
4

19

14

16

15
292828
16

17

209379324
103312324
209413124
202135124
202461124
206670224
209413824
209382024
209411224
105567224
209416924
209411424
105569724
202416024
201945824
100822524
209380224
202411124
206017824
206207724
209412624
687168424
202414824
206677624
209460324
106646424
106646324
206015724
209381824
201945624
209384724
209410224
206673324
110817924
206676824
206016224
106646724
103314524
202462824
206679224
206673524
209381224
202410824
105567824
201940924
209380124
504045524
209386624
103310124
206237824
202461224
206679024
100822324
209459624
206679724
209417124
209383324
209459524
206676924
202460724
206020924
206671524
209382324
209386524
206201924
106646924
106645724
206204624

100

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 291550- 65 CROYMANS | VO

2 310426-26 CLAES EDDY
3 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK

HALEN

5 1 388109

KORTENA 9 2 383746
BEKKEVO 9 4 384319

LD
PA

BE
BE
BE

Ri ng
Bague
505165723

204209823
204683723

Best at
Const at

11. 37210
11. 35020
11. 35430

Snel h.
Vi tesse

1508. 0979
1504. 6896
1502. 9095



280541- 17
308549- 89
310812-24
301813-46
301813-46
311164-85
280541- 17
281274-71
107607- 34
291550- 65
301813-46
309225- 86
282178-05
281274-71
120625- 54
281274-71
308549- 89
310426- 26
280541- 17
303583-70
291550- 65
310426- 26
139784- 07
310047-35
120625- 54
120625- 54
129234- 30
205288- 36
111077-12
191241-54
300044- 23
281274-71
281126- 20
301951-87
310188-79
280541- 17
310426- 26
301813-46
122099- 73
303583-70
307193-91
281126- 20
108453- 07
281901- 19
281609- 18
309884- 66
241421- 85
304022- 24
281901- 19
282224-51
281609- 18
308549- 89
126156- 56
193586- 71
182716- 65
139784- 07
280541- 17
139784- 07
183555-31
120625- 54
198090- 16
300877-80
111077-12
302483- 37
281756- 68
193586- 71
307193-91
280541- 17
281274-71
191241-54
161534- 29
162900- 37
282110- 34
281579- 85
133724-58
283144-01
241421- 85
300877-80
242163-51
309510- 80

LI SMONT PATRI CK

MEES JAN

ALEXANDRE ALAI N

LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
DELTENRE BENO T

LI SMONT PATRI CK
LENAERTS PATRI CK
HERVANS R- BONNE W
CROYMANS | VO

LOSSI GNOL M CHEL

DEGQ VES FERNAND
BEELEN DANI EL
LENAERTS PATRI CK
VANTHI ENEN LUC
LENAERTS PATRI CK

MEES JAN

CLAES EDDY

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BERNAERTS ANDRE
CROYMANS | VO

CLAES EDDY

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BRCEC
BESSEMANS DAVY

VANTHI ENEN LUC

VANTHI ENEN LUC
BOGAERTS JEAN- PI ERRE
BRUYNI NCKX- LI SMONT
CCECKELBERGHS ANDRE
SCHEPMANS ERW N
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
LENAERTS PATRI CK

W TTEMANS JOZEF

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
BUELENS KI M

LI SMONT PATRI CK
CLAES EDDY

LCSSI GNOL M CHEL
VERCRUYSSE M CHEL
BERNAERTS ANDRE

ADAM ANDRE

W TTEMANS JOZEF
DELPCRTE ERI C

SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE
RANS MARC

DENI ES RUDY

WANUFEL DI DI ER
BRUGVANS SABRI NA

SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
RANS MARC

MVEES JAN

VANDI J CK- TOREMANS
VANDEBORNE MARCEL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BRCEC
LI SMONT PATRI CK

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BRCEC
Kl RSCH PAUL

VANTHI ENEN LUC
STOCKX LUC

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
CCECKELBERGHS ANDRE
VANDEBORNE ELZA
JAMAR CHRI S
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
ADAM ANDRE

LI SMONT PATRI CK
LENAERTS PATRI CK
SCHEPVANS ERW N
CHRI STI AENS W LLY
DEPRE BENNY & ROBI N
DECAVPS FABI EN
PEETERS VALERE
SEVENANTS LUC
TOVBEUR LUC

WANUFEL DI DI ER

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C

BEKKEVO
HEVERLE
CHATELE
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
COURCEL
BEKKEVO
GEETBET
LOKSBER
HALEN
BUDI NGE
LOYERS
KUMTI CH
GEETBET
KORTENA
GEETBET
HEVERLE
KORTENA
BEKKEVO
BUNSBEE
HALEN
KORTENA
GEETBET
GEETBET
KORTENA
KORTENA
OPLI NTE
ZUURBEM
Bl NKOM
GRAZEN
MO GNEL
GEETBET
ST JOR
ANDERLU
MOLENBE
BEKKEVO
KORTENA
BUDI NGE
DAILLY
BUNSBEE
JODA GN
ST JOR
DAMPREM
KERSBEE
HAASROD
SI NT-JO
JUMET
HALEN
KERSBEE
GLABBEE
HAASROD
HEVERLE
KORTENA
WOMVERS
VI LLERS
GEETBET
BEKKEVO
GEETBET
GEETBET
KORTENA
Bl NKOM
TERVURE
Bl NKOM
WOMVERS
RUMVEN
WOMVERS
JODA GN
BEKKEVO
GEETBET
GRAZEN
GEETBET
OPLI NTE
OPHEYLI
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ANDERLU 20 10
BEAUVEC 4 3

2
366437
315818
380277

2
316505

3
386278
385818

2

3
337687
370549

2
383700

3

2

2

4
373450
3
3
383461
383052
2
3
373447
375447
375265
382317
322320
4
377692
306520
381710
5
4
4
281970
2
359173
2
315203
379512
365874
360025
317808
389161
2
377998
2
3
384061
373378
333660
2
6
3
384331
4
375689
357322
2
372913
386093
2
2
7
5
2
382094
375474
363566
381438
372732
372518
2
2
308517
360817

204689623
206783723
106540923
203860223
203865323
106625523
204681623
202874023
501098623
505171223
203862623
100015323
204126423
202876823
203761023
202882323
206784523
204202523
204684623
205108423
505164623
204208523
203721623
203847523
203763923
203760123
204033923
205183223
203205123
203025623
100690223
202875423
204774223
108320823
204280023
204681223
204210423
203865023
100317723
210196523
105542023
204772723
106685223
205052923
200910423
206863223
106756623
505037823
205056823
204973423
204491823
476646723
203774023
205362523
105375523
203727123
205157223
203730023
203823323
203769723
205000523
206838223
203204123
204742723
203141223
205365623
105540623
205190623
202870223
203023823
203814923
205355323
205181523
202380823
204567823
204410823
106980023
206974423
106631123
106110023

. 36240
. 24580
. 51400
. 35170
. 35470
. 53090
. 38540
. 40159
. 40000
. 42090
. 37290
. 08540
. 31230
. 42049
. 40330
. 42259
. 29090
.41010
. 41330
. 34101
. 44170
. 41360
. 41280
.41180
. 41470
. 41480
. 35090
. 36550
. 36490
. 41470
. 00470
. 44379
. 38500
. 50050
. 41470
. 43350
. 43170
.41010
. 33339
. 36431
. 27020
. 39570
. 56580
.41160
. 31550
. 28210
. 59230
. 48410
. 42020
. 41050
. 32430
. 33110
. 45270
. 38060
. 10388
. 45100
. 45460
. 45150
. 45540
. 45280
. 39580
. 27180
. 39440
. 38082
. 47180
. 38340
. 28480
. 46140
. 47389
. 45050
. 44580
. 40313
. 32180
. 44510
. 38500
. 38441
. 00490
. 28250
. 54300
. 30580

1498.
1495.
1492.
1489.
1486.
1484.
1484.
1484.
1483.
1480.
1476.
1475.
1474.
1473.
1472.
1471.
1470.
1470.
1469.
1469.
1468.
1466.
1466.
1465.
1465.
1465.
1463.
1461.
1461.
1460.
1459.
1459.
1459.
1459.
1458.
1458.
1457.
1456.
1456.
1454.
1453.
1452.
1452.
1452.
1452.
1449.
1448.
1448.
1448.
1447.
1447.
1447.
1446.
1446.
1446.
1446.
1446.
1445.
1445.
1445.
1445.
1444.
1444.
1444.
1444.
1444.
1443.
1443.
1443.
1442.
1442.
1441.
1441.
1440.
1440.
1439.
1439.
1438.
1438.
1437.

9041
8647
0535
6272
7153
8933
4303
1719
9154
4845
8995
2599
0396
8841
6540
9184
7485
1973
3902
3018
5338
9190
5770
9472
7159
6226
6371
3571
2175
4329
8928
6817
2093
0401
1142
0550
5400
9070
7200
7072
9455
9410
7715
5848
3612
6678
6424
4002
3348
8059
7636
3188
8299
6408
6283
1131
0768
6588
3968
3792
1430
8928
8088
6340
4183
0299
6214
5420
2296
2521
0455
2391
0067
2039
0464
7666
2392
3979
3077
7089



163

307927-49
311804- 46
310959-74
281579- 85
108453- 07
281609- 18
107607- 34
176632-92
107607- 34
198090- 16
310426- 26
107607- 34
304022- 24
281596- 05
281126- 20
162900- 37
310426- 26
158298-91
182716- 65
301813-46
304022- 24
193586- 71
145223- 14
280052- 13
301951-87
142491- 95
149602- 28
142491- 95
281393-93
301951-87
142491- 95
111077-12
281756- 68
111077-12
308763-12
306487- 64
192396- 45
309179-40
306150- 18
281274-71
183555- 31
193586- 71
208922-81
281609- 18
162900- 37
193586-71
188921- 62
161534- 29
183555-31
309179-40
309179-40
311804- 46
198090- 16
205288- 36
162900- 37
192396- 45
309179-40
311164-85
281126- 20
281126- 20
282647- 86
281609- 18
281915-33
311164-85
310059-47
108453- 07
122686- 78
281609- 18
122099- 73
108453- 07
280751- 33
210036- 31
148761- 60
158298-91
152466- 79
311164-85
310426- 26
309179-40
306487- 64
301951-87

JACOB ANDREE

PRI NCEN PETER
GODFRI AUX SI MON
PEETERS VALERE
DELPCRTE ERI C
RANS MARC

HERVANS R- BONNE W
OCSTENS ARTHUR
HERVANS R- BONNE W
STOCKX LUC

CLAES EDDY

HERVANS R- BONNE W
BRUGVANS SABRI NA
DI ELS GERARD

W TTEMANS JOZEF
DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN
CLAES EDDY
VANDEPCEL ROGER
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
BRUGVANS SABRI NA
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
MARTI N M CHAEL

SI MONS  YVES

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
VEUCHELEN FRANS
TOMBUS VI NCENT
VEUCHELEN FRANS
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
VEUCHELEN FRANS
CCECKELBERGHS ANDRE
JAMAR CHRI S
COECKELBERGHS ANDRE
UYTTEBRCEK- VANGEEL
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
G LET DANI EL
LENAERTS PATRI CK
KI RSCH PAUL
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
RANS MARC

DEPRE BENNY & ROBI N
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
DOUDELET PASCAL
CHRI STI AENS W LLY
Kl RSCH PAUL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PRI NCEN PETER
STOCKX LUC
BRUYNI NCKX- LI SMONT
DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DELTENRE BENO T

W TTEMANS JCZEF

W TTEMANS JOZEF
DECELLE ROBERT
RANS MARC

DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
DELTENRE BENO T
FAYT GEORGES
DELPCRTE ERI C
NOLMANS CARCLA
RANS MARC
VERCRUYSSE M CHEL
DELPCRTE ERI C
VANDI JCK- DE BEULE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
VANDEPOEL ROGER

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DELTENRE BENO T
CLAES EDDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD

SAINT-D 8
RANSBER 6
MALEVES 2
TIELT-W 15
DAMPREM 17
HAASROD 11
LOKSBER 7
WANFERC
LOKSBER
Bl NKOM
KORTENA
LOKSBER
HALEN
LI MAL
ST JOR
OPLI NTE
KORTENA
RUMVEN
VI LLERS
BUDI NGE
HALEN
WOMMVERS 1
NI L- SAl
OVERW N
ANDERLU
Bl NKOM
SAUVENI 8
Bl NKOM
KERSBEE 5
ANDERLU
Bl NKOM
BI NKOM 7
RUMMEN 5
BI NKOM 7
KERKOM
LI GNY
VI LLERS
CORROY-
ERNAGE
GEETBET
GEETBET 5
WOMVERS
BINKOM 3
HAASRCD
OPLINTE 5
WOMVERS
ANDERLU 5
GEETBET 6
GEETBET 5
CORROY-
CORROY-
RANSBER 6
Bl NKOM
ZUURBEM 4
OPLINTE 5
VI LLERS
CORROY-
COURCEL
ST JORI 9
ST JORI 9
NI L-SAl 6
HAASRCOD
JANDRAI 3
COURCEL
LABUS 9
DAMPREM
BEKKEVO 3
HAASRCD
DAILLY 7
DAMPREM
GEETBET
HOUTAI N
ONOZ 2
RUMMEN 4
BOSSUT- 2
COURCEL
KORTENA 9
CORROY-
LI GNY
ANDERLU
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338383
380393
350914

384936
2
5
3
3
343458
369071
2
375223
339490
2
379874

ANWWW

372923
328540
327429
346165
339494
6
2
4
374389
4
3
5
306474

GQBENAENBENONWNWN

344783
5
358694
3
296832
3
384931
6
2
4
383478
330113
329900
2
356536

ANOINDS

101451023
203092523
105937823
202381623
112525423
200914123
501716523
100972523
204060723
205005723
204210023
501714623
505039323
105362923
204779223
205353223
204206723
202841823
105373923
203862223
501555423
205366323
105917923
205277523
108358323
205068923
101525323
205061923
204861823
108359823
205061623
203205723
203140523
203206323
205116323
101023023
105453423
105491623
105777123
203143623
203820223
202578923
204580423
200913323
205352323
205365923
106621623
203815723
203822723
105350023
105340323
203825923
205002123
204607623
205358023
105452023
105349223
108394923
204777423
204775723
105726923
204491723
105639023
108396723
107757223
112525923
204049323
200913723
100316123
112525023
203790423
106789223
101297223
203109723
106085523
106626723
505802823
105350823
101022523
108356323

. 15240
. 44380
. 24090
. 45250
. 59210
. 34380
. 48310
. 06509
. 48340
. 41460
. 47260
. 48570
. 51190
. 21371
. 43200
. 41493
. 47390
. 48310
. 12478
. 45220
. 51360
.40410
. 19490
. 37460
. 54070
. 42081
. 17130
. 42121
. 45280
. 54140
. 42151
. 42250
. 50000
. 42280
. 40510
. 09491
. 09030
. 22100
. 17320
. 50229
. 49020
. 41240
. 42180
. 36270
. 43193
. 41550
. 55000
. 48030
. 49530
. 23090
. 23110
. 47230
. 44050
. 44010
. 44023
. 10190
. 23550
. 03050
. 46130
. 46130
. 23020
. 37550
. 32550
. 03140
. 49250
. 02230
. 51372
. 38120
. 39029
. 02380
. 50540
. 13140
. 13100
. 52080
. 32057
. 03510
. 51280
. 24560
. 12391
. 57040

1437.
1437.
1437.
1437.
1436.
1436.
1436.
1436.
1436.
1435.
1434.
1434.
1434.
1434.
1434.
1434.
1433.
1433.
1433.
1433.
1432.
1432.
1432.
1431.
1431.
1431.
1431.
1431.
1430.
1430.
1430.
1430.
1429.
1429.
1429.
1429.
1429.
1429.
1429.
1428.
1428.
1428.
1427.
1426.
1425.
1425.

4809
4342
2886
1290
9866
8661
8494
8411
5819
2057
9221
5343
3424
3200
2734
0830
7605
5646
2679
0247
8461
3048
1690
8027
5560
4113
1389
0473
9669
7764
7745
0349
9741
7625
6454
5639
5088
4494
2478
6398
5628
3780
3313
6875
9138
5603

. 4605
. 4579
. 0635
. 6685
.4734
. 6504
. 6153
. 0580
. 0435
. 6470
. 1937
. 7747
. 7391
. 7391
. 6655
. 5745
. 2300
. 8214
. 4230
. 3859
. 1674
. 0178
. 5906
. 7943
. 5703
. 3766
. 8678
. 5125
. 2922
. 9156
. 6027
. 3029

1541
1007

163



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

280541- 17
241268- 29
309179-40
280751- 33
311301-28
192396- 45
281901- 19
142491- 95
281540- 46
241421- 85
210036- 31
282224-51
210036- 31
309884- 66
309225- 86
310059-47
311164-85
282647- 86
280751- 33
180351- 28
139784- 07
188921- 62
281126- 20
305559-09
306487- 64
310787-96
192396- 45
280052- 13
307927-49
111077-12
120608- 37
309510- 80
145223- 14
281609- 18
281393-93
310188-79
198090- 16
307193-91
137739- 96
311164-85
282178- 05
307927- 49
281540- 46
306487- 64
311126-47
193586-71
182716- 65
306150- 18
192396- 45
192396- 45
310426- 26
282110- 34
142491- 95
205288- 36
280751- 33
210036- 31
282820- 65
310047- 35
226792- 06
192396- 45
139784- 07
283144-01
111077-12
311174-95
307927-49
183555-31
139784- 07
280052- 13
282178-05
241421- 85
280052- 13
192396- 45
281579- 85
107607- 34
282647- 86
281126- 20
311126-47
306487- 64
308763-12
281274-71

LI SMONT PATRI CK
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDI JCK- DE BEULE
KUMPEN WOUTER
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
WANUFEL DI DI ER
PUTSEYS- PATTE
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
PUTSEYS- PATTE

DENI ES RUDY

DEGQ VES FERNAND
FAYT GEORGES
DELTENRE BENO T
DECELLE ROBERT
VANDI JCK- DE BEULE
RUCQUOY JEAN

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC
DOUDELET PASCAL

W TTEMANS JCZEF
VANRCSSOMME JULIE & M
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
BELLEN MARI O
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
SI MONS YVES

JACOB ANDREE
CCECKELBERGHS ANDRE
GARI N ARNAUD
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
MARTI N M CHAEL

RANS MARC
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
BUELENS KI M

STOCKX LUC

ADAM ANDRE
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
DELTENRE BENO T
BEELEN DANI EL

JACOB ANDREE
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
SCHURMANS JACQUES
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
G LET DANI EL
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
CLAES EDDY

DECAVPS FABI EN
VEUCHELEN FRANS
BRUYNI NCKX- LI SMONT
VANDI JCK- DE BEULE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
BESSEMANS DAVY

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BRCEC
TOVBEUR LUC
CCECKELBERGHS ANDRE
CLAES JORI' S

JACOB ANDREE

KI RSCH PAUL

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BRCEC
SI MONS YVES

BEELEN DANI EL
WANUFEL DI DI ER

SI MONS YVES
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
PEETERS VALERE
HERVMANS R- BONNE W
DECELLE ROBERT

W TTEMANS JCZEF
SCHURVANS JACQUES
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
UYTTEBRCEK- VANGEEL
LENAERTS PATRI CK

BEKKEVO 9
HAM S/S 4
CORROY-
GEETBET
KORTENA 1
VI LLERS
KERSBEE 5
Bl NKOM
VI SSENA 4
JUVET
HOUTAI N
G_ABBEE 7
HOUTAI N
SINT-JO 2
LOYERS
LA BUS 9
COURCEL
NI L- SAI 6
GEETBET
MARBAI S 4
GEETBET
ANDERLU 5
ST JORI 9
PONT-DE 7
LI GNY
ZOUTLEE 9
VI LLERS
OVERW N 8
SAINT-D 8
Bl NKOM 7
VI LLERS 4
BEAUVEC 4
NI L- SAI 8
HAASRCD 11
KERSBEE 5
3
0
6
1
1
4
8
4

=

MOLENBE
Bl NKOM
JODA GN
HEMPTI N
COURCEL 1
KUMTI CH
SAI NT- D
VI SSENA
LI GNY
RUMVEN
WOMVERS
VILLERS 9
ERNAGE
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
KORTENA 9
OPHEYLI 7
Bl NKOM
ZUURBEM 4
GEETBET
HOUTAI' N
OPPREBA
GEETBET
Bl ERGES
VI LLERS
GEETBET
PELLENB
Bl NKOM
LCDELI N
SAI NT- D
GEETBET
GEETBET
OVERW N
KUMTI CH
JUMET
OVERW N
VI LLERS 28
TIELT-W 15
LOKSBER 7
NI L-SAl 6
ST JORI 9
RUMMVEN 13
LIGNY 11
KERKOM 18
GEETBET 10
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211940323
101021723
204913123
202877223

. 52250
. 11030
. 25410
. 52140
. 52430
. 12360
. 49420
. 46401
. 44120
. 05530
. 14380
. 48450
. 14440
. 36090
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161534- 29
242214-05
242756-62
174741- 44
241421- 85
307951-73
310059-47
282647- 86
281326- 26
241421- 85
241421- 85
280751-33
242756- 62
300044- 23
176632- 92
307033- 28
280751- 33
208922- 81
133724-58
306150- 18
127251- 84
306150- 18
153368-11
306150- 18
184882- 00
282110- 34
280052- 13
132645- 46
307927-49
281901-19
193586-71
241421- 85
242163-51
210036- 31
108453- 07
241421- 85
108453- 07
187583- 82
241421- 85
311804- 46
311164-85
281609- 18
309179-40
309179-40
192396- 45
280359- 29
127251- 84
192396- 45
139784- 07
192396- 45
310898-13
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309179-40
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WANUFEL DI DI ER
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VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
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JUMET 47
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GEETBET 11
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BOUFFI O 6
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HOUTAI N
DAMPREM
JUMET

DAMPREM
OVERIJS 5
JUMET
RANSBER 6
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HAASROD
CORROY-
CORROY-
VI LLERS
Bl ERBEE 3
BOUFFI O 6
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GEETBET
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GEETBET
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KERSBEE 5
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WANFERC
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LI NCENT 3
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324 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHI LIPPE LIGNY 11 6 6 BE 101023223 11.21471 1358.8105 324
325 309225-86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 12 4 3 BE 100017023 11.28310 1358.8103 325
326 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 15 14 6 BE 104868223 11.22570 1358.7693 326
327 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 15 11 7 BE 106783623 11.22580 1358.6761 327
328 187583-82 VANDERLI NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERIJS 5 1 2 BE 206952523 11.39399 1358.3656 328
329 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 14 7 4 BE 100970123 11.20039 1357.7364 329
330 300044- 23 BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES MO GNEL 17 2 3 BE 100697523 11.17280 1357.3273 330
331 291550- 65 CROYMANS | VO HALEN 5 2 4 BE 505167423 12. 06140 1355.9182 331
332 108453-07 DELPORTE ERI C DAMPREM 17 12 8 BE 106685023 11.12390 1354.8377 332
333 311649-85 LEENDERS BERNARD MOUSTIE 6 6 328326 BE 100979423 11.22230 1354.5733 333
334 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES MO GNEL 17 8 4 BE 100697023 11.17570 1354.5703 334
335 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN CHATELI 5 1 319739 BE 106802223 11.16030 1354.5393 335
336 142527-34 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER 3 3 379349 BE 205301423 12.00200 1353.2069 336
337 242756-62 G LBERT YVAN KEULMMEE 6 5 3 BE 101032423 11.20110 1352.8041 337
338 139784-07 PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC GEETBET 28 7 10 BE 203729323 12.03290 1352.6756 338
339 242163-51 DEVERGNI ES FREDERIC  ANDERLU 20 19 3 BE 106631323 11.08050 1352.6503 339
340 242163-51 DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C  ANDERLU 20 15 4 BE 106633623 11.08080 1352.3539 340
341 110582-02 JORI SSEN W LLI AM KUMIICH 2 1 369198 BE 202635723 11.53008 1352.3076 341
342 305920-79 G LLES BERTRAND HANRET 14 10 348336 BE 101257023 11.37430 1351.6239 342
343 241421-85 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUMET 47 6 14 BE 106754423 11.15110 1351.3202 343
344 308763-12 UYTTEBROEK- VANGEEL KERKOM 18 8 3 BE 204913623 11.56010 1351. 0887 344
345 198090- 16 STOCKX LUC BINKOM 10 1 6 BE 205001423 11.58040 1351.0753 345
346 228976-56 VANDERHULST STEVEN  BIERBEE 1 1 368862 BE 200601023 11.53010 1351.0604 346
347 280359-29 DEGEEST LUDO BIERBEE 3 3 2 BE 204456323 11.52338 1351.0254 347
348 149602- 28 TOVBUS VI NCENT SAWEN 8 5 2 BE 101473123 11.31200 1350. 7560 348
349 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFIO 6 1 3 BE 107714323 11.13100 1349.8628 349
350 305559- 09 VANROSSOMMVE JULIE & M PONT-DE 7 4 3 BE 107721423 11.15260 1349.8513 350
351 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 15 6 8 BE 106795023 11.24400 1349.2357 351
352 311636-72 LECOCQ NI COLAS PRESLES 3 1 315472 BE 108610323 11.13490 1349.2280 352
353 139784-07 PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC GEETBET 28 21 11 BE 203721823 12.04200 1348.6319 353
354 139784-07 PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC GEETBET 28 16 12 BE 203722423 12.04230 1348.3948 354
355 118262-19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 3 2 348713 BE 105857223 11.38390 1348.2041 355
356 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN CHATELI 5 2 2 BE 106803523 11.17100 1348.1616 356
357 281540- 46 VEULEMANS- PERILLEUX VISSENA 4 4 3 BE 204244123 11.55440 1348.1504 357
358 241421-85 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUMET 47 11 15 BE 106758823 11.15510 1347.5005 358
359 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 7 2 342586 BE 101224423 11.34150 1347.4376 359
360 153368-11 RENARD ERI C VEDRIN 9 1 2 BE 100035923 11.30240 1347.2125 360
361 305920-79 G LLES BERTRAND HANRET 14 3 2 BE 101257123 11.38410 1346.5730 361
362 108453-07 DELPORTE ERI C DAMPREM 17 5 9 BE 106685523 11.14090 1346.1584 362
363 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 14 3 5 BE 100974623 11.22099 1345.9625 363
364 208922-81 MATTERNE ETI ENNE BINKOM 3 3 3 BE 204581823 11.58210 1345.0296 364
365 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 18 9 6 BE 105776423 11.32310 1344.4420 365
366 129234- 30 BOGAERTS JEAN-PI ERRE OPLINTE 2 2 2 BE 204034023 11.57570 1343.5762 366
367 281540-46 VEULEMANS- PERILLEUX VISSENA 4 1 4 BE 204259823 11.56560 1342.3086 367
368 226792-06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD  BIERGES 7 7 2 BE 106041423 11.40520 1342.3026 368
369 114829- 78 MAES GERARD THR MO 4 2 294156 BE 110657923 10.59099 1342.1669 369
370 310059- 47 FAYT GEORGES LABUS 9 7 6 BE 107756923 11.01100 1342.1191 370
371 111077-12 COECKELBERGHS ANDRE BINKOM 7 1 7 BE 203205223 11.59440 1341.5098 371
372 311126-47 SCHURVANS JACQUES RUMMEN 13 12 3 BE 203122223 12. 09210 1341.4999 372
373 122686- 78 NOLMANS CAROLA BEKKEVO 3 2 3 BE 204049023 12. 07002 1341.2074 373
374 241421-85 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUVET 47 13 16 BE 112528623 11.17040 1340.5849 374
375 145022-07 LACHAPELLE HENRI GOUTROU 4 4 310865 BE 106637823 11.11561 1340.3109 375
376 301687-17 HERVANS GUY LIGNY 3 2 328139 BE 105616623 11.24530 1339.9809 376
377 282821-66 CHERPI ON- MALACHE PERWEZ 7 2 2 BE 101423823 11.39560 1339.5473 377
378 242589-89 PAUNELS- BOULEMBERG  MARCH E 6 3 314328 BE 116694623 11.14400 1339. 4659 378
379 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 8 5 7 BE 101236823 11.32380 1339.4234 379
380 283144-01 TOVBEUR LUC PELLENB 3 3 3 BE 204420123 11.58131 1338.9412 380
381 241086-41 LEBON- G LOTEAU JEREM CHATELE 6 6 316468 BE 112567823 11.16240 1338.6971 381
382 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE  LIGNY 11 7 7 BE 101021423 11.25301 1338.2394 382
383 241421-85 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUMVET 47 41 17 BE 106755023 11.17310 1338.0450 383
384 203495- 86 CLAESKENS- JORI S KORTENA 3 1 385197 BE 203742823 12. 07530 1338.0316 384
385 191241-54 SCHEPMANS ERW N GRAZEN 4 4 3 BE 202378923 12.05440 1338.0203 385
386 311126-47 SCHURVANS JACQUES RUMEN 13 3 4 BE 511301823 12.10070 1337.9548 386
387 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE  LIGNY 11 8 8 BE 100976423 11.25341 1337.8761 387
388 280635- 14 Bl LLER M CHEL LI MAL 3 2 346165 BE 105285223 11.38530 1337.1467 388
389 302483-37 VANDEBORNE ELZA WOWERS 3 3 2 BE 204741223 11.58572 1336.8293 389
390 302370-21 SEBILLE FRANCI S MONTI GN 20 20 2 00 106537623 11.09510 1336.5369 390
391 192646-04 GRAMVET LOU S WOWERS 4 1 372980 BE 204042523 11.59112 1335.9521 391
392 241421-85 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUMVET 47 43 18 BE 106628223 11.17540 1335.8890 392
393 311791-33 PELOSI ANGELINA NATH GILLY 6 3 318730 BE 110217823 11.18410 1335.3676 393
394 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE  VILLERS 28 14 12 BE 105451623 11.25160 1334.9918 394
395 186470-36 QUENON ERIC & ANAIS ANDERLU 4 2 307471 BE 106652323 11.10212 1334.7799 395
396 311174-95 CLAES JORI S LODELIN 4 3 2 BE 110232123 11.17579 1334.4988 396
ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND | NTERPROVI NCI AL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
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304022- 24
304022- 24
310426- 26
281274-71
304022- 24
280541- 17
301813-46
176632-92
280541- 17
120608- 37
182716- 65
191241-54
192187- 30
301813-46
280541- 17
281274-71
281609- 18
310426- 26
282178-05
127251- 84
107607- 34
311289-16
310426- 26
291550- 65
180351- 28
280751- 33
301813-46
110582- 02
120608- 37
142491- 95
158298-91
310059-47
310426- 26
208922- 81
301813-46
203495- 86
307951-73
158298-91
191241-54
306487- 64
306487- 64
306487- 64
302172-17
280541- 17
310188-79
180351- 28
307927-49
126156- 56
142491- 95
182716- 65
198090- 16
111077-12
309079- 37
120608- 37
309179-40
191241-54
311164-85
120608- 37
280541- 17
281609- 18
280541- 17
280541- 17
280541- 17
166313-55
152466-79
110582-02
198090- 16
282224-51
132645- 46
183555-31
183555-31
281274-71
182716- 65
182716- 65
281756- 68
280541-17
182716- 65
182716- 65

BRUGVANS SABRI NA
BRUGVANS SABRI NA
CLAES EDDY
LENAERTS PATRI CK
BRUGVANS SABRI NA
LI SMONT PATRI CK
LCSSI GNOL M CHEL
OCSTENS ARTHUR

LI SMONT PATRI CK
GARI N ARNAUD

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SCHEPVANS ERW N
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
LI SMONT PATRI CK
LENAERTS PATRI CK
RANS MARC

CLAES EDDY
BEELEN DANI EL
GOFFI N DANI EL
HERVANS R- BONNE W

VANDERMEULEN M CHEL

CLAES EDDY
CROYMANS | VO
RUCQUOY JEAN
VANDI JCK- DE BEULE
LCSSI GNOL M CHEL
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
GARI N ARNAUD
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VANDEPOEL ROGER
FAYT GEORGES
CLAES EDDY
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
CLAESKENS- JORI S
PI TTOWI LS JEF
VANDEPOEL ROCGER
SCHEPVANS ERW N

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BUELENS KI M
RUCQUOY JEAN
JACOB ANDREE
VANDI JCK- TOREMANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
STOCKX LUC

CCECKELBERGHS ANDRE

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
GARI N ARNAUD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SCHEPVANS ERW N
DELTENRE BENO T
GARI N ARNAUD

LI SMONT PATRI CK
RANS MARC

LI SMONT PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK

VAN HOREBEEK- KENNI S T
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
STOCKX LUC

VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E

JACQUES HENR

KI RSCH PAUL

Kl RSCH PAUL
LENAERTS PATRI CK
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
JAMAR CHRI S

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

Local it

VI LLERS
CORROY-
GRAZEN

CQOURCEL
VI LLERS
BEKKEVO
HAASRCD
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
LUBBEEK
BOSSUT-
KUMTT CH
Bl NKOM

GLABBEE
OPPREBA
GEETBET
GEETBET
GEETBET
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
RUMVEN

BEKKEVO
VI LLERS
VI LLERS

EN MQ Di stanc

1
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=

=
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389161
2
383746
386278
3
384319
380277
325945
2
327446
333660
382317
347625
2
3
2
365874
2
370549
314743
385818
373501
3
388109
330994
383478
3
369198
2
375223
384936
296832
4
374389

4
385197
377882
2
2
328540
2
3
345957

4
381710
2
338383
384061
2
2
375689
375265
353420
3
346165
3
316505

o~NOoONOTS

372606
356536
2
2
377998
352905
384331
2
3
3

4
386093
9
5
6

Bague AN
503000721
500143821
209514921
210255222
508661520
210179522
211033621
105980221
210185822
110416620
113485521
205698022
100548922
211191722
210174422
210245922
211970722
210549722
207079821
110823520
503181721
207846122
210541522
503552522
113471721
211213822
211033721
211153120
115651018
207834922
210467722
103864122
210552722
207000721
211192722
213523119
207507822
210280021
212777222
101206322
101207022
104642421
101104822
210173322
212761821
105354522
103270421
210766522
201437920
105396522
207556322
208151921
115523521
107924121
114610122
210407622
110055321
106644719
209689619
211975322
210184322
210170222
210187922
203894022
112562321
210104321
207555722
209426821
105716619
211071422
210895021
210252322
106017419
113400220
212776422
618110822
105395622
113833217

Const at

Vi tesse

G



79 120625-54 VANTHI ENEN LUC KORTENA 2 1 383700 BE 210871621 11. 45450 1443. 8382 79
80 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUI S CEROUX- 6 1 342910 BE 113455820 11.17542 1441. 3838 80
81 133724-58 SEVENANTS LUC LINDEN 2 2 372732 BE 207313922 11. 38380 1441. 1599 81
82 162900-37 DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN OPLINTE 4 4 375474 BE 204441822 11. 40373 1440. 6861 82
83 166313-55 VAN HOREBEEK-KENNI S T LUBBEEK 2 1 2 BE 210764622 11. 38390 1440.5799 83
84 205041-80 BOYEN DI RK DRIESLI 32 3 377499 BE 210719121 11. 42031 1440. 5518 84
85 291550- 65 CROYMANS | VO HALEN 2 2 2 BE 503546522 11.49270 1440.3748 85
86 283144-01 TOMBEUR LUC PELLENB 3 1 372518 BE 203931122 11. 38521 1439. 0250 86
87 282224-51 VANLINT TOM & SYLVIE G.ABBEE 5 2 2 BE 209427821 11.42410 1438.9874 87
88 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 10 10 2 BE 106304122 11.27537 1438. 2541 88
89 142527- 34 VANDERSTUKKEN GECRGES RANSBER 10 3 379349 BE 204551222 11. 43500 1437. 8358 89
90 303583- 70 BERNAERTS ANDRE BUNSBEE 2 1 373450 BE 205943722 11. 39451 1437.7194 90
91 162900- 37 DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN OPLINTE 4 2 2 BE 204442622 11.41103 1437.6521 91
92 205288- 36 BRUYNI NCKX- LI SMONT ZUURBEM 5 2 375447 BE 207640222 11.41120 1437. 3928 92
93 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 1 1 355735 BE 113517222 11.27370 1436. 6359 93
94 118262-19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 6 1 348713 BE 115236921 11.22480 1436. 2150 94
95 161960- 67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 4 1 366484 BE 101896922 11. 35120 1436. 0658 95
96 208901-60 LAUDES JCS & ANNELIES OPLINTE 5 1 373806 BE 210697822 11.40210 1435. 7826 96
97 228976-56 VANDERHULST STEVEN BIERBEE 4 1 368862 BE 202242220 11. 36560 1435. 6331 97
98 310959-74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 3 2 350914 BE 106207922 11. 24300 1435. 2311 98
99 193586-71 VANDEBORNE MARCEL WOMMVERS 1 1 373378 BE 204502222 11. 40140 1434. 7816 99
100 139784-07 PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC GEETBET 23 20 383461 BE 211099622 11.47170 1434.6611 100
101 305973- 35 DELVEAUX PASCAL RAM LLI 12 1 353281 BE 105606622 11.26250 1433.6733 101
102 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 14 9 2 BE 106581419 10. 59390 1432.9297 102
103 110582-02 JORI SSEN W LLI AM KUMIICH 4 4 3 BE 211153520 11.37428 1432.5918 103
104 205041-80 BOYEN DI RK DRI ESLI 32 17 2 BE 204529722 11. 43321 1432. 4435 104
105 198090-16 STOCKX LUC BINKOM 8 5 3 BE 207552822 11.42190 1432.1965 105
106 205041-80 BOYEN DI RK DRI ESLI 32 16 3 BE 204796319 11.43351 1432.1718 106
107 310426- 26 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 5 1 5 BE 210550522 11.48040 1431.5320 107
108 162900-37 DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN OPLINTE 4 1 3 BE 204445022 11.42183 1431.4405 108
109 309079-37 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 4 2 2 BE 105592019 11.27020 1430.6571 109
110 142491-95 VEUCHELEN FRANS BINKOM 11 6 3 BE 201435520 11.42211 1430.2291 110
111 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES LA BUS 13 6 2 BE 112134822 10.47360 1429.8266 111
112 127251- 84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 14 5 3 BE 112099422 11.00090 1429.6752 112
113 205041-80 BOYEN DI RK DRI ESLI 32 24 4 BE 204527422 11.44161 1428.4685 113
114 205041-80 BOYEN DI RK DRIESLI 32 4 5 BE 213466621 11.44211 1428.0182 114
115 109072- 44 SCHEPVMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 3 1 380985 BE 210491822 11.47022 1426. 7142 115
116 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 8 5 5 BE 107922321 11.09360 1426.1585 116
117 198090-16 STOCKX LUC BINKOM 8 3 4 BE 206729921 11.43310 1425.6745 117
118 281596- 05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 3 3 346558 BE 105384622 11.23111 1425.0797 118
119 149602-28 TOVBUS VI NCENT SAUVENI 5 3 339490 BE 100552622 11.18150 1424.9318 119
120 311636-72 LECOCQ NI COLAS PRESLES 3 3 315472 BE 104897422 11.01270 1424.5744 120
121 280751- 33 VANDI JCK- DE BEULE GEETBET 11 11 2 BE 211213722 11.49130 1424.4215 121
122 142527- 34 VANDERSTUKKEN GECRGES RANSBER 10 8 2 BE 210760921 11.46220 1424.1609 122
123 311636-72 LECOCQ NI COLAS PRESLES 3 2 2 BE 609877122 11.01320 1424.0385 123
124 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 11 6 10 BE 210178022 11.50230 1421.3857 124
125 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 14 3 4 BE 110821020 11.01280 1421.1755 125
126 123780-08 LENCGELE FRERES CHAUMON 11 7 349399 BE 108230418 11.25520 1421.0914 126
127 281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASROD 11 3 3 BE 211976822 11.37350 1420.4102 127
128 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 7 4 3 BE 105351622 11.13033 1420.2399 128
129 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 14 6 5 BE 110824620 11.01380 1420.1068 129
130 161960- 67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 4 4 2 BE 102323319 11.38090 1419.6552 130
131 282224-51 VANLINT TOM & SYLVIE G.ABBEE 5 3 3 BE 209420421 11.46220 1419.0890 131
132 223820-41 VANBEVER- LADRI ERE NETHEN 1 1 358597 BE 113614521 11. 32420 1419. 0621 132
133 282224-51 VANLINT TOM & SYLVIE G.ABBEE 5 5 4 BE 210941822 11.46240 1418.9114 133
134 198090-16 STOCKX LUC BINKOM 8 6 5 BE 206729221 11. 44530 1418.3188 134
135 281540-46 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX  VISSENA 4 4 371730 BE 206979221 11.42080 1418. 0951 135
136 109072- 44 SCHEPMANS GUY & NI ELS BUDINGE 3 3 2 BE 210490522 11.48412 1417.9528 136
137 108715-75 DUCHESNE- KEYEN AUTRE-E 7 1 356010 BE 105689822 11.31060 1417.8017 137
138 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNACGE 17 14 339494 BE 103128519 11.19280 1417.7088 138
139 152466-79 PI ERRE ROCGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 10 3 3 BE 106361519 11.31337 1417.2907 139
140 142527- 34 VANDERSTUKKEN GECRGES RANSBER 10 2 3 BE 209976020 11.47400 1417.2441 140
141 161960-67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 4 2 3 BE 101895922 11.38360 1417.1848 141
142 303511- 95 MESKENS CYPRI EN TEMPLQU 36 15 332106 00 114934317 11. 14210 1417.1368 142
143 282178- 05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 4 2 2 BE 207078021 11.41300 1417.0134 143
144 242163-51 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLU 9 5 308517 BE 112841522 10.57500 1416.2984 144
145 176632- 92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 30 3 2 BE 105987721 11.10089 1416.2388 145
146 280751- 33 VANDI JCK- DE BEULE GEETBET 11 7 3 BE 211204322 11.50510 1415. 8316 146
147 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE LI GNY 7 6 4 BE 104643621 11.12041 1415.7037 147
148 203495- 86 CLAESKENS-JORI S KORTENA 2 2 2 BE 212333222 11.52090 1415.3849 148
149 208922-81 MATTERNE ETI ENNE BINKOM 2 1 2 BE 207541622 11. 44330 1415.1918 149
150 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 7 4 364133 BE 105836419 11.37190 1415.1163 150
151 228976-56 VANDERHULST STEVEN BIERBEE 4 3 2 BE 208452722 11. 40410 1414.9811 151
152 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 8 6 6 BE 107923321 11.11250 1414.9629 152
153 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 12 10 330113 BE 114191422 11.13240 1414. 3659 153
154 228976-56 VANDERHULST STEVEN BIERBEE 4 2 3 BE 208452322 11.40480 1414.3482 154
155 310898-13 HERREMANS- D HAESELEI R ZOUTLEE 4 2 375931 BE 204545622 11. 45530 1413.8946 155
156 303583- 70 BERNAERTS ANDRE BUNSBEE 2 2 2 BE 205943822 11.44161 1413.1470 156
157 139784-07 PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC GEETBET 23 14 2 00 211096322 11.51220 1413.0733 157
158 139784- 07 PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC GEETBET 23 4 3 BE 206936320 11.51280 1412.5528 158



159

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

281596- 05
309179-40
281274-71
307927-49
241752-28
242648-51
188921- 62
127251- 84
182716- 65
242648-51
310044- 32
205041- 80
307927-49
107607- 34
142491- 95
310188-79
281823- 38
280751-33
180351- 28
280751- 33
139784- 07
306150- 18
205041- 80
139784- 07
152466-79
142491- 95
120625- 54
210036- 31
205041- 80
127251- 84
145022- 07
210036- 31
127251- 84
310787-96
142527- 34
205288- 36
109072- 44
306182- 50
310059-47
205041- 80
161960- 67
281609- 18
302483- 37
306150- 18
176632- 92
108877-43
182716- 65
115126- 84
242648-51
176632- 92
308549-89
120608- 37
309179-40
148761- 60
182716- 65
281823- 38
300730- 30
281609- 18
283144-01
142527- 34
303511-95
306150- 18
210036- 31
205288- 36
241752-28
174216- 04
306150- 18
176632-92
242163-51
148761- 60
189045- 89
311164-85
162900- 37
187583- 82
210036- 31
303511-95
176632-92
281609- 18
281540- 46
311174-95

DI ELS GERARD

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LENAERTS PATRI CK
JACOB ANDREE

PREVOT JEAN

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
DOUDELET PASCAL
GOFFI'N DANI EL

VAN LUYTEN

M CHEL

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO

VAN DEUN -
BOYEN DI RK

VANDENBRAN

JACOB ANDREE
HERVANS R- BONNE W
VEUCHELEN FRANS
BUELENS KI M

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
VANDI JCK- DE BEULE
RUCQUOY JEAN

VANDI JCK- DE BEULE

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC

G LET DANI EL

BOYEN DI RK

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VEUCHELEN FRANS

VANTHI ENEN

LUC

PUTSEYS- PATTE

BOYEN DI RK

GOFFI'N DANI EL

LACHAPELLE

HENRI

PUTSEYS- PATTE
GOFFI'N DANI EL
BELLEN MARI O
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORCES

BRUYNI NCKX-

LI SMONT

SCHEPVANS GUY & NI ELS

DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G

FAYT GECRGES

BOYEN DI RK

LEROY FRERES

RANS MARC
VANDEBORNE

ELZA

G LET DANI EL
OOSTENS ARTHUR
DEGRANDE MARI E THERES

VAN LUYTEN

M CHEL

HENDRI CKX RENE
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
OOSTENS ARTHUR

MEES JAN

GARI N ARNAUD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEFRENE THI ERRY

VAN LUYTEN

M CHEL

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
HENDRI CKX ERI K

RANS MARC

TOVBEUR LUC
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
MESKENS CYPRI EN

G LET DANI EL

PUTSEYS- PATTE

BRUYNI NCKX-

LI SMONT

PREVOT JEAN
BUI S- FAVRESSE
G LET DANI EL
OCSTENS ARTHUR

DEVERGNI ES

FREDERI C

DEFRENE THI ERRY

RENI ER GABRI EL
DELTENRE BENO T

DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MESKENS CYPRI EN
OCSTENS ARTHUR

RANS MARC

VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
CLAES JORI'S

LI MAL
CORROY-
GEETBET
SAI NT- D
G LLY
GOSSELI
ANDERLU
BOUFFI O
VI LLERS
GOSSELI
ATTENHO
DRI ESLI
SAI NT- D
LOKSBER
Bl NKOM 1
MOLENBE
ROUX- M
GEETBET
MARBAI S 7
GEETBET
GEETBET
ERNAGE
DRI ESLI
GEETBET
BOSSUT-
Bl NKOM
KORTENA 2
HOUTAI N
DRI ESLI
BOUFFI O
GOUTRQU 5
HOUTAI N
BOUFFI O
ZOUTLEE 4
RANSBER
ZUURBEM 5
BUDI NGE 3
THOREMB 7
LA BU S
DRI ESLI
RACOUR 4
HAASROD
WOMMVERS 2
ERNAGE
WANFERC
COURT-S 2
VI LLERS
TIENEN 2
GOSSELI 6
WANFERC
HEVERLE 4
VI LLERS 8
CORROY- 6
ONOZ 3
3
6
5
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VI LLERS 1
ROUX-M 1
LI NTER
HAASRCD
PELLENB 3
RANSBER
TEMPLOU
ERNAGE
HOUTAI' N
ZUURBEM
G LLY
TOURI NN
ERNAGE
WANFERC
ANDERLU
ONCZ
CORROY-
COURCEL
OPLI NTE
OVERI JS
HOUTAI N
TEMPLOU
WANFERC
HAASROD
VI SSENA 4
LODELIN 5 3
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318829
319685
306474
6
7
2
371208

35521

~NONNOOPMONNPAPORMDRLEANEANWOWO

351380

4
4
372913
3
3
342592
8
367939
3
4
366437
7

3
329900

ANOOWO

31756

105434619
114610922
210251622
100464522
105897221
106470122
109234022
112094122
109647818
114173722
609250922
210712421
100463422
503815522
201435420
207060821
105868019
211208722
105350222
211201722
211094122
103130319
209809420
210883121
106364119
207835222
211041522
112410620
204529022
101371218
034068522
106555022
101373218
204980419
210762421
207642122
210494622
114217322
110942921
204520622
104319420
211975222
204772719
103128019
101221122
105501022
105393822
210070421
110368220
101226522
202022322
107926021
109192418
103056421
113405820
108831218
210590821
202792220
203925622
209971320
103044519
100125420
107974821
207645422
110782620
105625219
111686418
101225022
112841322
100007720
105522622
110054721
209775720
205642420
112200721
103038419
113788221
211972122
210514022
106826722

. 25301
. 25160
. 53469
. 19530
. 06090
. 06480
. 57300
. 03240
. 16498
. 07170
. 43550
. 48301
. 20480
. 54350
.47071
. 51490
. 32581
. 53060
. 15443
. 53110
. 53120
. 21530
. 49021
. 53210
. 34127
. 47331
. 53370
. 15270
. 49181
. 04340
. 01491
. 15340
. 04370
. 49450
. 50440
. 47570
. 52042
. 31010
. 52030
. 49411
. 41490
. 41300
. 46352
. 22430
. 13019
. 25010
. 18398
. 43120
. 08480
. 13179
.42170
. 14230
. 27480
. 16100
. 18518
. 34191
. 51000
. 41590
. 46481
. 51430
. 17530
. 23110
. 16290
. 49000
. 08300
. 28269
. 23230
. 13469
. 01220
. 16490
. 29060
. 07190
. 49443
. 33329
. 17190
. 18500
. 14289
. 43130
. 47290
. 08319

1411.
1411.
1410.
1410.
1409.
14009.
1409.
1408.
1408.
1406.
1406.
1405.
1405.
1405.
1404.
1404.
1404.
1404.
1404.
1403.
1403.
1403.
1403.
1402.
1402.
1402.
1402.
1402.
1401.
1401.
1401.
1401.
1401.
1401.
1401.
1401.
1400.
1399.
1399.
1399.
1399.
1399.
1398.
1398.
1398.
1398.
1398.
1397.
1397.
1397.
1397.
1397.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1395.
1395.
1395.
1395.
1394.
1394.
1393.
1393.
1393.
1392.
1391.
1391.
1391.
1390.
1390.
1390.
1389.
1389.

6320
3822
8980
6149
8121
5459
0759
8765
8587
5484
5349
9466
2450
1035
7070
2921
1837
1670
0737
7386
5908
5444
1594
8206
5163
4319
3269
0514
7700
5571
4396
3570
2451
2196
1906
1831
3198
8274
8208
7775
7734
1358
8434
7255
7155
2396
0363
9445
2247
1167
1036
0533
9532
8948
8657
7298
6716
5545
2357
1197
0877
0414
9250
7138
3129
0788
8942
2282
6922
0607
0149
3528
9935
1352
0232
5345
0660
0108
7314
5842
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202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238



239 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA 8 1 352721 BE 113162820 11. 33500 1389.5772 239
240 311804-46 PRI NCEN PETER RANSBER 5 4 380393 BE 502396422 11.53460 1389.4789 240
241 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 12 11 6 BE 101087318 11.17350 1389.4619 241
242 307951-73 PITTOWI LS JEF MEENSEL 3 3 2 BE 207509522 11.52090 1388.5063 242
243 198090- 16 STOCKX LUC BINKOM 8 8 6 BE 206723521 11.50350 1388.4410 243
244 183555-31 KI RSCH PAUL GEETBET 4 2 3 BE 210891421 11.56490 1388. 3954 244
245 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 30 16 7 BE 101226722 11.14479 1388.1913 245
246 142527- 34 VANDERSTUKKEN GECRGES RANSBER 10 1 6 BE 209975920 11.53300 1387.0165 246
247 188921-62 DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLU 2 1 2 BE 107305221 11.01090 1385.8196 247
248 281093- 84 CGHENNE JACQUES JAUCHE 3 3 357910 BE 113286121 11.38160 1385. 8157 248
249 205041- 80 BOYEN DI RK DRI ESLI 32 19 10 BE 204522222 11.52291 1385. 3937 249
250 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES LA BUS 13 5 4 BE 114000321 10.54220 1384.6929 250
251 111077-12 COECKELBERGHS ANDRE BINKOM 3 3 2 BE 207091122 11.51020 1384.5714 251
252 282821- 66 CHERPI ON- MALACHE PERWEZ 4 1 348193 BE 112885021 11.31320 1384. 2817 252
253 142527- 34 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORCGES RANSBER 10 6 7 BE 210763421 11.54050 1384.0645 253
254 280751- 33 VANDI JCK- DE BEULE GEETBET 11 9 6 BE 211214422 11.57090 1383. 6478 254
255 310059-47 FAYT GECRGES LA BUS 13 2 5 BE 110940221 10.54340 1383. 4022 255
256 310714-23 DEWEZ FRANCO S- XAVI ER CORTIL- 18 6 347600 BE 100192522 11. 31240 1382.6571 256
257 309079-37 LETELLIER OLI VIER INCOURT 4 3 3 BE 113222920 11.35410 1382. 2567 257
258 187583- 82 VANDERLI NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERIJS 3 1 2 BE 200544921 11. 35169 1381. 6895 258
259 308549-89 MEES JAN HEVERLE 4 1 2 BE 202023922 11.45150 1381.4779 259
260 181475-85 AELGCET JEAN-M CHEL ERPION 3 1 291709 BE 109769120 10.51130 1381.0889 260
261 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 12 4 7 BE 114190322 11.19020 1381.0333 261
262 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 2 2 363566 BE 207868422 11.43210 1380. 5430 262
263 309887-69 BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET 14 8 336409 BE 101070322 11.23440 1380.2339 263
264 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 2 2 359173 BE 105651522 11.40150 1380. 1076 264
265 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRI CK GEETBET 7 5 5 BE 210256522 11. 59539 1380. 0654 265
266 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 30 27 8 BE 101228622 11.16229 1378. 8929 266
267 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 4 3 345008 BE 100320720 11.30170 1378.4697 267
268 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 7 2 2 BE 112721421 11.44100 1378.4215 268
269 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 7 5 3 BE 100104122 11.44120 1378. 2475 269
270 241752-28 PREVOT JEAN G LLY 6 1 3 BE 110781820 11.11200 1378.2233 270
271 161547-42 BALON ERIC VEDRIN 2 1 337287 BE 103905621 11.24440 1378.1817 271
272 306150-18 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 17 9 6 BE 100120820 11.26220 1378.0030 272
273 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 14 13 9 BE 112098722 11.08260 1377.8331 273
274 280636-15 MAGNEE ANDRE ARCHENN 1 1 354820 BE 105764522 11.37330 1377.6742 274
275 123780- 08 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON 11 2 2 BE 108997818 11.33420 1377.2132 275
276 281609-18 RANS MARC HAASROD 11 9 7 BE 203892022 11.45400 1377.1920 276
277 311174-95 CLAES JORI S LODELIN 5 5 2 BE 106913622 11.10369 1377.0310 277
278 306150-18 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 17 4 7 BE 106163722 11.26350 1376.7922 278
279 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 8 8 8 BE 107923021 11.17510 1376.6912 279
280 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 30 11 9 BE 115319619 11.16519 1376.0792 280
281 242163-51 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLU 9 8 3 BE 112844822 11.04180 1375. 4659 281
282 281266- 63 DORMAELS BERT ATTENRO 12 1 375296 BE 207180621 11.52520 1375. 3824 282
283 205041-80 BOYEN DI RK DRI ESLI 32 26 11 BE 204521922 11.54381 1374.5480 283
284 242214-05 BETHUME DI DI ER SAUVENl 6 4 340283 BE 115521819 11.27370 1374.2330 284
285 241752-28 PREVOT JEAN G LLY 6 4 4 BE 114044321 11.12040 1373.8681 285
286 241752-28 PREVOT JEAN G LLY 6 3 5 BE 110783920 11.12070 1373.5722 286
287 281266- 63 DORVAELS BERT ATTENRO 12 5 2 BE 207180121 11.53200 1373.0341 287
288 300730-30 HENDRI CKX ERI K LINTER 5 1 2 BE 210588121 11.55400 1373.0278 288
289 309510-80 COCSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 3 2 360817 BE 105307722 11.42480 1372.9718 289
290 310176-67 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 2 1 364111 BE 113330521 11.45260 1371. 7606 290
291 205041-80 BOYEN DI RK DRI ESLI 32 8 12 BE 210712221 11.55151 1371.4685 291
292 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 22 17 349815 BE 103281921 11. 35040 1371. 4650 292
293 310059-47 FAYT GECRGES LA BU S 13 10 6 BE 112173422 10.56290 1371.1541 293
294 305973- 35 DELVEAUX PASCAL RAM LLI 12 4 2 BE 101713420 11. 37470 1370. 4571 294
295 281540-46 VEULEMANS- PERILLEUX VISSENA 4 3 3 BE 210528522 11.51200 1370.0123 295
296 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN CHATELI 8 8 319739 BE 110916421 11.13270 1369. 6252 296
297 310059-47 FAYT GECRGES LA BUS 13 11 7 BE 101654921 10.56530 1368. 6252 297
298 310812-24 ALEXANDRE ALAI N CHATELE 5 5 315818 BE 609857622 11.10460 1368. 5599 298
299 310059-47 FAYT GECRGES LA BU S 13 12 8 BE 112172922 10. 56570 1368. 2047 299



